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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CERBONI TAMARA 1 51,12 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BENCIVENGA ANNA 2 51,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 RAPINO VANIA 3 50,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E NOCCHI ALFONSO 4 47,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TONELLI RITA 5 45,88 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C VANNUCCI ALESSANDRA 6 43,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CESARO ANTONIO 7 42,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 8 39,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FRATINI ELISABETTA 9 38,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D COPPOLA CARMELA 10 38,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 APRILE MARIA 11 35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P LISI FEDERICA 12 34,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R LETIZIA GIOVANNI 13 34,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MORONI DAVIDE 14 33,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PELOSI MICHELE 15 32,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ALOISIO ILARIA 16 31,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GRAZIANO VINCENZO 17 31,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PUCCI LOREDANA CINZIA 18 30,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MATTOCCIA CATERINA 19 30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 LANZONE GIUSY 20 29,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI MATTIA SIMONA 21 29,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MUSIARI ANDREA 22 29,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CICHELLO GIUSI 23 28,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 IOVINO ANDREA 24 28,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 GIAMMAICO SANDRA 25 28,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q NASTO RAFFAELLA 26 28,62 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ROMANO TAMARA 27 27,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BORTONE ASSUNTA 28 27,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CIRILLO RAFFAELLA 29 27,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FORIA NUNZIA 30 27,52 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 COSTANTINO LIVIO 31 27,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CANNATA' DOMENICO 32 27,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D IANNACCONE SILVIA 33 27,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ARPAIA SIMONA IRENE 34 27,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GIACOLINI SARA 35 27,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CESARO CLAUDIA 36 26,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R AMBROSINO GAETANO 37 26,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CIMINO MATTIA 38 26,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LIMATOLA EDUARDO 39 26,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DULCETTA ANTONELLA 40 26,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 MORITTU STEFANIA 41 26,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GABBRIELLI MARINA 42 26 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 OLIVETO LAURA 43 25,75 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PORCIELLO LAURA 44 25,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X IMPARATO MICHELE 45 25,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DI FRANCO GIUSEPPE 46 25,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DE FILIPPIS GIUSEPPE 47 25,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E URSI MARIA CRISTINA 48 25,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LANZIERI ANTONINO 49 25,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E VOLPINO STEFANO 50 25,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MUSONE GENNARO 51 25,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 CARRESI CHIARA 52 25,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ORABONA LUCIANO 53 25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X RIVETTI MARIKA 54 25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R CICCAZZO VALERIA 55 25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GAMMETTA FRANCESCA 56 25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MALLARDO TERESA 57 25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A FRANZESE CARMELA 58 24,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A FAZZARI GIOVANNA 59 24,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ASCIONE ILARIA 60 24,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T CALCHETTI CHIARA 61 24,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PRESTIFILIPP

O CIRIMBOLO

GIACOMO 62 24,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SCIROCCO ANTONELLA 63 24,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A FIRRANTELLO TIZIANA ELVIRA 64 24,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CIPOLLETTA FEDERICA 65 24,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T COSTARELLA GAETANO 66 24,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 COMPAGNONE GIOVANNI 67 24,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 CORBUCCI IVANO 68 24,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 SALVATORE ARMANDO 69 24,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MEMOLA LUCIO 70 24,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MAZZINI MARIA LETIZIA 71 24,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TRIMBOLI SOCCORSA 72 23,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X COSTARELLA VALERIO 73 23,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ROGAI LAURA 74 23,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CECCONI ALESSIA 75 23,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CAPUTO ANTONIETTA 76 23,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ASCIOLLA CLAUDIO 77 23,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PERUZZI SOFIA 78 23,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 COMPAGNONE EMILIO 79 23,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GIAQUINTO VALENTINA 80 23,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E FAZZI SILVIA 81 23,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V VANNETTI SIMONE 82 23,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SORVILLO GIUSEPPA 83 23,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CECORO GIUSTINA 84 23,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q TROMBETTA MARINELLA 85 23,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q PACINI AURORA 86 23,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q GUIDA ILARIA 87 23,07 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CESARO CESARIO 88 22,96 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LANDINI RENZA 89 22,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 EMANUELE LUANA 90 22,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CONTE SARA 91 22,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CAPODIMONT SARA 92 22,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E GIORGIO ANNALISA 93 22,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 NERI ALESSANDRA 94 22,72 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CIAPETTI SILVIA 95 22,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 COSIMATO ALESSIO 96 22,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SANTINAMI GIULIA 97 22,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X GIUGLIANO CARMEN 98 22,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X LIBRERA ROSARIO 99 22,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LADARU IOANA 100 22,52 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C IAVARONE LUDOVICO 101 22,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MULÈ MARIA 102 22,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CAMPOLATTA GIUSEPPINA 103 22,28 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BALDI LUCA 104 22,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SPARTA' CARMEN 105 22,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X VANACORE MARGHERITA 106 22,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T TERRAMOCCIA CLAUDIA 107 22,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GUIDONI SIMONA 108 22,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MILANESE LAURENCE CECILE 109 22,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ZITELLI TERESA 110 22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MAGLIONE ANNA MARIA 111 21,93 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BERTOCCHI VALENTINA 112 21,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R DE ALTERIIS MELANIA 113 21,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R AMORE RAFFAELLA 114 21,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 ALBANO ROSAMARIA 115 21,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GUALTIERI GIOVANNI 116 21,78 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 STEFANINI IRENE 117 21,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PAGANO ROSETTA 118 21,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V GALLONI DANIELA 119 21,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SPANARELLI FRANCO 120 21,52 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P PUNTALORO ANTONIO 121 21,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 NOTA DOMENICO 122 21,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A NICCOLOGI GHERY 123 21,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GUIDARINI LUIGI 124 21,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 ZANABONI MARCO 125 21,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 LUONGO GABRIELE 126 21,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 SCHETTINO GIUSEPPE 127 21,23 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 MORONI FILIPPO 128 21,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CONVITI ANDREA 129 21,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 LIBERTI CONCETTA 130 21,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DI 

GIOVANNANTO

GIOVANNI 131 21,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CORRIDORI SAMUELE 132 21 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DE ALTERIIS FEDERICA 133 21 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CASCONE ROSA 134 20,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q CUOZZO ANGELO 135 20,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DI ZENZO ROBERTA 136 20,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PAPALE ASSUNTA 137 20,72 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CUFARI GIOVANNI 138 20,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CARBONE MARIA GRAZIA 139 20,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A RUOCCO MELANIA 140 20,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C IANNI' CARMELA 141 20,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FRACCHIOLLA ROSALBA 142 20,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GALLO VINCENZO 143 20,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BRACCIALI CLAUDIA 144 20,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FRAUENFELDE RAOUL 145 20,45 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 GUERRA FILOMENA 146 20,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MAGAROTTO MARIA GRAZIA 147 20,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C IMBEMBO CARMINE 148 20,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q RUTA FEDERICA 149 20,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MONTICINI MARTINA 150 20,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GALDI ALBERTO 151 20,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PIZZINELLI SIMONE 152 20,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D AMURA ROSA 153 20,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X SIEDLACZEK JENNIFER DANIELA 

MEGUMI

154 20,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R D'AVINO SARA 155 20,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E VOLPINI DEBORA 156 20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ELDINNO TERESA 157 20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 QUARTA BENEDETTA 158 19,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PUZIO RITA 159 19,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G AUDINO PAOLA 160 19,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CORVINO GIUSEPPE 161 19,88 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T FORTUNATO LUANA 162 19,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MOZZILLO FRANCESCA 163 19,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SABA MASSIMO 164 19,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 FRANZESE MADDALENA 165 19,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI GIORGIO DOMENICO 166 19,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N OLIVARI ALESSANDRA 167 19,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PEDUTO GAETANO 168 19,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SARNO MARTINA 169 19,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X OLIVELLI ALICE 170 19,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DEZSO ENIKO 171 19,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E GRILLO ELISA 172 19,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PESSIA MICHELE 173 19,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PERUZZI GIULIO 174 19,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PARISI RACHELINA 175 19,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MECACCI EVA 176 19,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ZITIELLO MARTINA 177 19,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BAI ESTER 178 19,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DE BIASIO LORUELA 179 19,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CASARRUBEA ANTONINO 180 19,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MONTUORI SALVATORE 181 19,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ZANNI YLENIA 182 19,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A SPALTRO MADDALENA 183 19,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T INGINO DOMENICA 

ELISABETTA

184 19,23 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MAFFETTONE CARMINE 185 19,23 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P CINELLI MICHELA 186 19,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X DE SAPIO DANIELE 187 19,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FALZARANO LUCIA 188 19,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G AFFINITO GIUSEPPINA 189 19,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L AMURA FELICIO 190 19,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MARIGLIANO SALVATORE 191 19 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P BALDI LISA 192 19 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SCALDARELLA ANTONIO 193 19 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MARRAPESE YLENIA 194 18,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TUA SIMONA 195 18,92 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 RUSSO NICOLA 196 18,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 MUGNAINI ILARIA 197 18,88 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 MATTANINI ELEONORA 198 18,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MUSIARI ALESSIO 199 18,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FAVALORO SONIA 200 18,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CITRO RITA 201 18,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ANDREINI GIULIA 202 18,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CARACCIOLO ANTONIO 203 18,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CANUTI SARA 204 18,52 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CAIANIELLO ELEONORA 205 18,52 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 FARGNOLI ANNA 206 18,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D VILLANO ANNA TERESA 207 18,48 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GIUGLIANO GIOVANNI 208 18,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X FRANCHI SABRINA 209 18,37 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ANTICHI MARIACHIARA 210 18,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 BATINI GIULIA 211 18,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A VERDIANI MANUEL 212 18,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 NAIADI TABATA 213 18,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MATRASCIA ANGELO 214 18,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GUAZZINI ILARIA 215 18,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BERTELLI CHIARA 216 18,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T SERAFINI ALESSANDRO 217 18,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R POGGIARONI CHIARA 218 18,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N FERRINI SILVIA 219 18,07 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PUGLIESE VINCENZO 220 18,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MUZZI BENEDETTA 221 18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T DI DONATO MIRIAM 222 17,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PANNOZZO GIANLUCA 223 17,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V LOGGIA CALOGERA 224 17,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q CURRELI MARCELLA 225 17,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T PIZZETTI SILVIA 226 17,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PANCARO PIETRO 227 17,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q ULIVIERI ALESSIA 228 17,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LUCIANO IVANA 229 17,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MACIOCIA DAVIDE 230 17,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ARENARE ADRIANO 231 17,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C INGICCO MARIAPIA 232 17,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 COCCHIARELL CARMEN 233 17,74 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 LIBERTI LUANA 234 17,73 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CARERI ASSUNTA 235 17,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L D'AMBROSIO ANTONELLA 236 17,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ANDOLINA DEBORA 237 17,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CALDARELLA TANIA 238 17,68 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 DEL CANTO NICOLA 239 17,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X TESSITORE GIOVANNI 240 17,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T ATRIPALDI CARMELA 241 17,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 JARDAN ECATERINA 242 17,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MARRA GIUSEPPE 243 17,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MINETTI FIORELLA 244 17,51 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ADDONIZIO MARIO 245 17,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CORTI GIUSEPPE 246 17,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 VATIERO ERRICO 247 17,35 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BARBATO MARIA PIA 248 17,27 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 MACCIO' DAVID 249 17,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PRIANTI MONICA 250 17,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CAPONE ANTONIA 251 17,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 EDUARDO ISABELLA 252 17,11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FALLA ANNATERESA 253 17,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 VILLANO CARMELA 254 17,07 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MATINO RITA 255 17,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 CICCHITTI LUCIA 256 16,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T SCHEGGI ELISA 257 16,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MARRINI MICHELA 258 16,87 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CIRILLO NICOLETTA 259 16,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N BUONDONNO SIMONA 260 16,82 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E VINCIVALLI MELISSA 261 16,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LOFFREDO ELVIRA 262 16,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 COVONE FRANCESCO 263 16,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BALDI ELISA 264 16,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 NUGNES RAFFAELINA 265 16,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CIPRIANI VALERIA 266 16,72 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PESSIA PAOLA 267 16,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D COMPAGNONE ADOLFO DAVIDE 268 16,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C STOPPA LEONARDO 269 16,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CORRENTE ANNA MARIA 270 16,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D IACCARINO ROBERTA 271 16,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SAVANELLI FRANCESCO 272 16,43 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E PALMIERI CARLA 273 16,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CASTAGNETTI GOFFREDO 274 16,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DE PIETRO MATTEO 275 16,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CESARO SIMONE 276 16,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SICILIANO ERIKA 277 16,24 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CRISPINO ROSSELLA 278 16,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MALLARDO ANGELA 279 16,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C IORIO MARILENA EMILIA 280 16,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PROCACCINI SILVIA 281 16,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q MALERBA MONICA 282 16,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CORTIGIANI LUCIA 283 16,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PERGAMO SARA 284 16,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R LUCCA DARIO VINCENZO 285 16,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R STERRANTINO STEFANIA 286 16,08 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E DE DIVITIIS MARIAROSARIA 287 16 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DOMENICHINI ELISA 288 16 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N ROSI ANNA 289 15,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MINUTOLI GRAZIANA 290 15,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MIRRA CARMINE 291 15,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PAGLIAI SARA 292 15,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A VINCIO VALENTINA 293 15,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X RINELLI LUIGIA 294 15,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BERRETTI ELENA 295 15,78 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DE LUCA TERESA 296 15,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N ANGELONI MANOLA 297 15,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A SENESI NATASCIA 298 15,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L NICOTINI LORENZO 299 15,60 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CATAPANO ROSA 300 15,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SCIARRA CHIARA 301 15,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PERUGINI MARTINA 302 15,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SIMONETTI VERONICA 303 15,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 GIUSTACORI MATTIA 304 15,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PICCIRILLO MASSIMO 305 15,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI FILIPPO ARIANNA 306 15,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FUSCO LUCIA 307 15,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CARBONE SABATINO 308 15,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GALLUCCI ANGELA 309 15,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C IANNI' ANGELA 310 15,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MOIO DOMENICO 311 15,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X LOFFREDO FABRIZIO 312 15,23 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CAROBENE GIUSEPPE 313 15,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SIBONA ISABELLA 314 15,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 RAPANOTTI LUCA 315 15,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CELLINI SIMONE 316 15,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ZANCHIELLO IVAN 317 15,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DONATELLO ORSOLA 318 15,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 SORVILLO VALERIA 319 15,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FORTUNATO EUFRASIA 320 15,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PASCARETTA ENZA 321 15,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E VITIELLO ROSA 322 15,02 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI DONATO FILOMENA 323 15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T CARTONI GIORGIA 324 15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DE LUCA MARIA FEDERICA 325 14,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 AVINO ANTONIA 326 14,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MOLISSO MARIAROSARIA 327 14,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 CORSICA ALESSANDRO 328 14,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MIRRA ANTONIO 329 14,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SCOTTO CLAUDIA 330 14,82 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FALCO RAFFAELE 331 14,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q POLICARPO GIOVANNI 332 14,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C OLIVELLI FILIPPO 333 14,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FACCONE SAMANTA 334 14,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BATTAGLIA VALENTINA 335 14,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CANNAVACCIU GIOVANNI 336 14,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V BISOGNI SOFIA 337 14,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FORMICOLA ROBERTA 338 14,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E DE LUCA DANIELE 339 14,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CALÌ SILVIA MARIA 340 14,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PAGANUCCI ALESSIA 341 14,63 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 SORDINI VIRGINIA 342 14,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T TERRAMOCCIA FRANCESCA 343 14,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MALLIA ERICA 344 14,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ALATI GIUSEPPE 345 14,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BORTONE CARLO 346 14,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E BERTOLA IMMISA 347 14,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 LO IACONO ALESSANDRA 348 14,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI GIORGIO MARIA LUISA 349 14,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ORABONA RAFFAELE 350 14,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ZAFFUTO ANTONIO 351 14,35 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G RUGGIERO PAOLA 352 14,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T SABIA CINZIA 353 14,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 SIGNORINI MARIAELENA 354 14,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E STELLATO BARTOLO 355 14,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FERRARA MARIA 356 14,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MARANDOLA LUCA 357 14,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C VOLPI ALESSANDRO 358 14,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PALENI FRANCESCA 359 14,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GUERRIERI CLAUDIA 360 14,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PERICOLI RITA 361 14,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 CASALINI FRANCESCA 362 14,02 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 TURCO GREGORIO 363 14 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CORELLI DARIA 364 13,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MADONNA CARMINE 365 13,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MOSCA ANNABELLA 366 13,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V TIROZZI RACHELE 367 13,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FILIPPESCHI CLAUDIO 368 13,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ZOINA EMILIO PIO 369 13,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 SAMMARTINO ANTONIO 370 13,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PERNA FEDERICA 371 13,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X DI CAPRIO CARMELO 372 13,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FABRIZZI LORENZO 373 13,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 GORACCI ROBERTA 374 13,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MALEVOLTI ALESSIA 375 13,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 COSTANZO WALTER 376 13,57 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CARDACI ROSA MARIA RITA 377 13,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C D'ALESSIO MARIA 378 13,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PICONE CARMINE 379 13,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P ESPOSITO CIRO 380 13,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X ESPOSITO CARMELA 381 13,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GIORDANO MASSIMO 382 13,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MARTINI FRANCESCA 383 13,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FAZZARI ALESSANDRA 384 13,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ZAMBONI MELANIA 385 13,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ROVIELLO ANDREA 386 13,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A DE CONNO ANTONIO 387 13,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MACCARINI YORDAN 388 13,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SALOMONE PAOLA 389 13,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MAFFETTONE GIUSEPPINA 390 13,37 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FONTANI LAURA 391 13,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X CALDARELLI ALESSANDRO 

ANTONIO

392 13,32 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N SINAPI STEFANIA 393 13,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PAGNINI MARINELLA 394 13,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FERRANTE PAOLO 395 13,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PRESENTI MARINA 396 13,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PICOLLI GIOVANNI 397 13,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SARRACCO LEONARDO 398 13,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MAROTTA GIUSEPPE 399 13,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 FIORILLO GIUSEPPINA 400 13,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 D'AURIA ANNARITA 401 13,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CUTRUPI CATERINA MARINA 402 13,20 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R REGA GIANLUCA 403 13,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DE SIMONE FEDERICA 404 13,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V CARDINALE VALENTINA 405 13,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A CICCONE ROSSELLA 406 13,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ADDESSI ANDREA 407 13,02 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ROMEO OTTAVIO 408 13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PIPPI FRANCESCA 409 13 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MARTUCCI EMMANUELE 410 12,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G TORRITI LAURA 411 12,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E ROVAI FRANCESCA 412 12,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 RAGOZZINO FRANCESCA 413 12,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X RULLO LAURA 414 12,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P CONTI RITA 415 12,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A BOCCI SUSY 416 12,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 D'APRANO GIUSI 417 12,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CORTECCI MORENA 418 12,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DE MICHELE VINCENZO 419 12,78 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 GIULIETTI CINZIA 420 12,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D D'AURIA ROSARIA 421 12,77 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GINANNESCHI CARLO 422 12,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q FAZZI ALBERTO 423 12,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 PISANTI MARIACRISTINA 424 12,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BARBA MARIO 425 12,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CANTELLI ANTONIA 426 12,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DE CAPRIO VALENTINA 427 12,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CALVELLI FRANCESCA 428 12,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X DE MARTINO LOREDANA 429 12,57 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D AMBROSIO CHIARA 430 12,56 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TRANCHINO RAFFAELINA 431 12,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E BERNINI VALENTINA 432 12,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PACIFICO LORITA CLAUDIA 433 12,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 SINISCALCHI EDUARDO 434 12,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 AMORIBELLO RAFFAELE 435 12,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L VOLPE CLEONICE 436 12,47 N GRI

C83

2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P MINACCI VALENTINA 437 12,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DE PIETRO LUCIA 438 12,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SALOMONE SIMONA 439 12,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MONTESANTI GABRIELLA 440 12,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ORIENTI ELENA 441 12,32 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T VISCOVO ROSA 442 12,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L RAVIZZA BEATRICE 443 12,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E SANTARELLI JESSICA 444 12,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI DATO MICHELANGELO 445 12,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L PANFILI SAMANTHA KARIN 446 12,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T SIRNA ALICE 447 12,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E BERNARDINI ALESSANDRA 448 12,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PANARELLI MAURIZIO 449 12,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 GOLINO IRIS 450 12,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 DI RUBERTI FEDERICA 451 12,19 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BENASSI ANDREA 452 12,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 FARCHICA ALESSANDRA 453 12,15 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ROTOLI MARIOLINA 454 12,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DE GIUSEPPE 455 12,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CIACCI AURORA 456 12,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RACCIO MARILENA 457 12,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 COSTANZO CESARE 458 12,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SPAGHETTI VALENTINA 459 12,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P CORRIDORI ELENA 460 12,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X LIBERTI ANTONELLA 461 12 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L SALVATI FRANCESCO 462 12 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q BRIZZI SOFIA 463 12 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUGGIERO DONATA 464 11,96 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MANGONE GABRIELLA 465 11,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PORRINO MARIA 466 11,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BONSANTI GIANLUCA 467 11,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q VECCHIO EMILIA 468 11,94 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CIRELLI MADDALENA 469 11,91 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 LANGELLA GIULIO 470 11,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 LOCCI LUCIA 471 11,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q CARBONE CARMINE 472 11,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 MESSINA GIULIA 473 11,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ALLOCCA PASQUALE 474 11,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GALDIERO FILOMENA 475 11,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 D'ONOFRIO GIOVANNI 476 11,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI DATO GAETANO 477 11,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E SCARPETTI ESTER 478 11,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DELLE CAVE ANITA 479 11,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GAMBARDELL

A FABIANI

VALERIA 480 11,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BRONDI ELISA 481 11,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GERALI ROBERTO 482 11,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L POSTIGLIONE PAOLA 483 11,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LOVALLO SARA 484 11,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CASTELLI CRISTIANO 485 11,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BAMBAGIONI EMANUELA 486 11,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CASTALDO ROSA 487 11,74 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 GALLO ROSSELLA 488 11,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MILONE MADDALENA 489 11,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FRANZESE SERENA 490 11,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CRUSCANTI LINDA 491 11,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q PIERALLINI FEDERICA 492 11,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MARINO DANIELA 493 11,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BARTOLI CHIARA 494 11,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BOVENZI CONCETTA 495 11,65 S GRI

S01

2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CUCCINIELLO PALMIRA 496 11,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X GUASTI FRANCESCA 497 11,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FALCHI MARA 498 11,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MAUTONE MAURIZIO 499 11,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ALIBRANDO AGATA 500 11,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ATTRUIA TERESA 501 11,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DORI DONATELLA 502 11,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ZANIN SERENA 503 11,55 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BALBO DAVIDE 504 11,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A BUDELLI CRISTIANO 505 11,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 AMERIGHI VALENTINA 506 11,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CHERUBINI CECILIA 507 11,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L NICASTRO MARIA GRAZIA 508 11,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MORETTI ERIKA 509 11,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R TERRACCIANO GIUSEPPINA 510 11,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CULICCHI VALENTINA 511 11,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 DAIDONE TERESA 512 11,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DI GIUSEPPE MASSIMO 513 11,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GIANNONE MARIANTONIETTA 514 11,47 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PALMIERI GIANLUCA 515 11,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DI CAMILLO ANTONIO 516 11,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SAMMARCO ALESSIA 517 11,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DONNARUMMA FILIPPO 518 11,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GINANNESCHI SIMONE 519 11,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ALFANO CRISTINA 520 11,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI GENUA ONOFRIO 521 11,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BARDELLI SIMONE 522 11,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DI NAPOLI MARIA 523 11,37 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MASOTTI ALESSIO 524 11,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 LO STRITTO ANDREA 525 11,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MATTIELLO FINIZIA 526 11,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SARNO GERARDINA 527 11,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R LUCIANO CONCETTA 528 11,32 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 MECCARIELLO MARILENA 529 11,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SASSONE ROSA 530 11,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 DE ANGELIS ELISA 531 11,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BOZZON ANNA 532 11,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 TAVARNESI JENNY 533 11,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CAPUANO ROBERTA 534 11,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G APRILE ALBA 535 11,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E RADICONI DANIELA 536 11,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DEL VILLANO GIUSEPPE 537 11,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MOCCIA GIUSEPPE 538 11,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SUGAMELE ADRIANO 539 11,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BENVENUTI GIADA 540 11,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MARESCA MARIA ANNA 541 11,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D VANGONE ASSUNTA 542 11,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GRELLA DANIELE 543 11,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V RAINONE MARIA 544 11,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CALTABIANO SARA 545 11,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PALUMBO MARIA 546 11,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 CIRILLO MICHELA 547 11,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MACCHELLI DANIELE 548 11,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 AMMIRATI GIUSEPPE 549 11,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 NATALE CARMEN 550 11,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SORRENTINO MARIA 551 11,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LOFFREDO GIOVANNA 552 11,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E URCIUOLI CARMEN 553 11,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N CASTALDO EMANUELA 554 11,10 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 LO BELLO 

ARDICCIONI

LICIA 555 11,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T MADDALONI VIRGINIA 556 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V ESPOSITO GIANLUCA 557 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SPINIELLO ANASTASIA 558 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P PESARIN MANUELA 559 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T GALLO LISA 560 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q GUARINO ALFONSO 561 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L COPPOLA ANTONIO 562 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 CARDILE ANGELA 563 11,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 NAPOLITANO RITA 564 11,02 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BONDONI ALESSANDRA 565 11,01 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CAMMARDELL LAURA 566 11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MACRI' RITA 567 11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 RUSSO CIRA 568 11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DI BIASE PASQUALINA 569 11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 NOBILI NOEMI 570 11 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MICELLI MIRIANA 571 11 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C IODICE GIUSEPPINA 572 11 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SANTONI FRANCESCA 573 11 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PALMACCIO MORWENNA 574 11 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T PORTA DEBORACH 575 11 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DI CESARE MARIA 576 10,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PRESTA DOMENICO 577 10,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E VIVARELLI FEDERICA 578 10,93 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CIERVO ANGELA 579 10,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L STRINGANI ANNUNZIATA 580 10,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 TRAVISON MANUELA 581 10,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 IACHETTA MARCO 582 10,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MAROTTA CASIMIRO 583 10,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SABINO MIRYAM 584 10,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PETRINI FEDERICA 585 10,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MONTEFUSCO JESSICA 586 10,87 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X TERRAMOCCIA BENEDETTA 587 10,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A SERRAGLI MICHELA 588 10,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CAPOGROSSO AGOSTINO 589 10,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BONAPARTE MARIO 590 10,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 LANZONE PIETRO 591 10,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q TROVATO LIBORIO 592 10,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X COPPOLA TERESA 593 10,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ESPOSITO RACHELE 594 10,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C RICCIO ANTONIO 595 10,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MULAS FRANCESCA 596 10,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ISOLATO KEVINE ANGELO 597 10,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MARESCA LUIGI 598 10,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PERRETTA BRUNA 599 10,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 TORTI VERONICA 600 10,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N PARRELLA PATRIZIA 601 10,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PAGANUCCI ARIANNA 602 10,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MEZZACAPO GIACOMINO 603 10,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DE SIMONE PATRIZIA 604 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BRUTTI CRISTINA 605 10,75 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BATTISTI BARBARA 606 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X SOLARI KATIA 607 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DE CURTIS GAETANO 608 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 AMMIRATI TERESA 609 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 FRISCIA ERINA 610 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BRUNETTI DOMENICO PIO 611 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R CAMMARATA ERIKA 612 10,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TINTURINI SHARON 613 10,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X D'ORZO VALERIA 614 10,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SAVELLI MARIYA 615 10,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 DI ANTONIO 616 10,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 GJONI LINDITA 617 10,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI DONATO GIORGIO 618 10,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R OLEANDRO MARTINA 619 10,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BORTONE ROSANNA 620 10,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 FERRARO ANGELA 621 S 10,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ANDREINI ARIANNA 622 10,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C RUSTICI GIADA 623 10,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LEPORINI LAURO 624 10,68 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ZUCCALA' FABIO 625 10,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E LEONE EMILIA 626 10,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FIORENZONI PATRIZIA 627 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 ROMBOLÀ FERNANDA 628 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SORTINO FRANCESCO 629 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 LOMBARDI ANGELO 630 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FRANZESE MICHELE 631 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 SACCO OSCAR 632 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q TOSCANO PAOLA ELENA 633 10,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MASTRANTONI LUCIANA AURORA 634 10,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GUERRIERO GIOVANNA 635 10,57 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A TANASE MARIANA IONICA 636 S 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PIZZO GIUSEPPE 637 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DURANTI MATTIA 638 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BIANCHI LORENZO 639 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R RONZINI MATTEO 640 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FEDELI NOEMY 641 10,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ROSATI CLAUDIA 642 10,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MOSCI VERONICA 643 10,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BAMUNDO CLORINDA 644 10,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 MENCARONI CRISTINA 645 10,53 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FALCO ASSUNTA 646 10,52 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SPINA ANNA 647 10,52 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 STRAIANO DAVIDE 648 10,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SILVESTRO ANELLA 649 10,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X COLELLA LUIGI 650 10,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X VOLLARO DAVIDE 651 10,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SAVANELLI GIUSEPPE 652 10,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SANNINO FRANCESCA PIA 653 10,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MONTUORI CARMELA 654 10,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 MENICHETTI NADIA 655 10,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GORETTI ORIANA 656 10,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R NAPPA SIMONE DIEGO 657 10,49 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ARLI' ANGELA 658 10,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D AMBROSIO ANTONIETTA 659 10,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A CAPUANO LUCIAGIOVANNA 660 10,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 RUNDO GABRIELLA 661 10,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BUCCIAGLIA CINZIA 662 10,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X DE BLASIO MARIANNA 663 10,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GUIDARINI TANIA 664 10,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 D'AGOSTA CATERINA 665 10,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PETRIELLA CARMINE 666 10,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q PULPITO SIMONE 667 10,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SARNO FRANCESCA 668 10,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CANALE SERAFINA 669 10,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GUIDARINI GIANNI 670 10,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R TOGNOTTI ELEONORA 671 10,38 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DIOMAIUTO GRAZIA 672 10,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FERRARO ROSANNA 673 10,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FONTANI SILVIA 674 10,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TANGANELLI MONIA 675 10,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DISTASO ELENA 676 10,31 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BASILE FRANCESCO 677 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q GALLO GIUSEPPE 678 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 CONTRI GIULIA 679 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CHIMENTI ELENA 680 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BAGLIERI EMANUELE 681 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GIARDI LARA 682 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P BRUNATI LAURA 683 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CHIANESE ROSA 684 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MARTORELLI LUCA 685 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FERRIGNI LORENZO 686 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D STUVARD FRANCESCO 687 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 DURACCIO MICHELE 688 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DE LUCA GAETANO 689 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E LONGHITANO GIUSEPPE 690 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GULOTTA PAOLO DANIELE 691 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PETITO LUIGI 692 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CUSANO BENEDETTA 693 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ESPOSITO MARIANNA 694 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q GALLO GIOVANNA 695 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 PUGLIESE FRANCESCA 696 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MOSCATELLI CECILIA 697 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LAURENZANO MARIA 698 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X NAPOLITANO FRANCESCA 699 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E NAPOLETANO MARIA 700 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q APUZZO MORENA 701 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X GERMANO CHIARA 702 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A BARTALUCCI LISA 703 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R IANNOTTI LUISA 704 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X VONGHER CESARE 705 10,27 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GIORGI MARIA ROSARIA 706 10,27 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 SOUSA DA MICHELE 707 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X TREBBI ILARIA 708 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ORIOLO GIADA 709 10,25 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SCIANNA ANTONELLA 710 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PALMIERI CHIARA 711 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V MORETTI CLIZIA 712 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CIONI CATERINA 713 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R LEBA MARSIDA 714 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q GINANNESCHI ANNA 715 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PIMPINELLI MONICA 716 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CANTELLI ROBERTA 717 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L AMBROSIO GIUSEPPA 718 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MASCIOLA GAIA 719 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 AMENDOLA LUCIA 720 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SURIO VINCENZO 721 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MALANGONE ANTONIO 722 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R STOPPINI ALESSIO 723 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DI CERBO ANDREA 724 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MICILLO RAFFAELE 725 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 FRANZOLIN LORENZO 726 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ROSSO MATTEO 727 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LEO FIORAVANTE 728 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FESTA MARCO 729 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C AGNELLI MICHELE 730 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BIFULCO NICOLA 731 10,25 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E PAOLINI FRANCESCA 732 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CREDENTINO MARIKA 733 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PESCINI ROBERTA 734 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BANDINELLI ALESSIA 735 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D VECCHIONE CATERINA 736 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BALLESIO MELISSA 737 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V OTTAVIANI IRENE 738 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q GIANNELLI SONIA 739 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X IMPARATO MARIANTONIA 740 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R COSTANTINI ROBERTA 741 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 SCHIAVONE MORIA 742 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SACCONI AMBRA 743 10,25 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R D'ANGELO MANUELA 744 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ABBENANTE LAVINIA 745 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FERRIGNI FEDERICA 746 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T DOGANIERI VALENTINA 747 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LORENZINI FRANCESCA 748 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MAIONE RAFFAELLA 749 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ALTOBELLI PAOLA 750 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V BENICCHI MARILENA 751 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DE SABRINA 752 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 NAPOLITANO TERESA 753 10,22 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E ALTRUDA CONCETTA 754 10,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R AURIEMMA SALVATORE 755 10,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P DE VINCENZA 756 10,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BARGAGLI ARIANNA 757 10,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CULOTTA CLAUDIA 758 10,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MATONTE ANTONIO 759 10,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A NASSUTTI NATASCIA 760 10,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DEL TONGO ALESSIO 761 10,15 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LA PORTA ASYA 762 10,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MOSCA CARLA 763 10,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C RIILLO FRANCESCA 764 10,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D NAPOLI MARIA TERESA 765 10,13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X DEL VILLANO RENATO 766 10,12 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DIOMAIUTO NICOLA 767 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D NITRO GIORGIO 768 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 POMERIGI CLAUDIA 769 10,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CIVITELLI CHIARA 770 10,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 BOGGI BEATRICE 771 10,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 SELVATICI FABIO 772 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 LANZONE CLAUDIO 773 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PEZZI GIULIA 774 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ZAMPELLA VINCENZO 775 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N MAGGIOLINI MAURIZIO 776 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R OLEANDRO CHIARA 777 10,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PIMPINELLI AURORA 778 10,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 OMBROSINI BIANCA 779 10,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V COTUGNO ALESSANDRA 780 10,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q OLIVI MARTINA 781 10,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SANNA ANTONELLA 

IMMACOLATA

782 10,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q DI NATALI SERENA 783 10,03 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DE ANGELIS RAFFAELE 784 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E TEMPINO ANTONIETTA 785 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SAVELLI SIMONA 786 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SONZOGNI FEDERICA MARIA 787 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BALLATO MARIO 788 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MANCIOPPI ANDREA 789 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E NACERNO GIOVANNA 790 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SANCASCIANI FRANCESCA 791 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V IANNUCCI CARMELINA 792 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FONTE VALENTINA 793 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T DENCI FEDERICA 794 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X POERIO EL 

GUEZZARI

NICCOLO' 795 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 MILONE MELANIA 796 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V ESPOSITO AURORA 797 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q ALESSANDRU LUCIA 798 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 SCARICA ANNA 799 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MORETTI NICOLA 800 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 COCOLA FEDERICO 801 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 MINICHINO MASSIMO 802 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V ULIVIERI YURI 803 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E SORIANO SAMUEL 804 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CESARO LUIGI 805 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BOTTI FEDERICO 806 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DE BIASE GABRIELE 807 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FAZZI NICO 808 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CARRILLO GIUSEPPE 809 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X CICCARELLI DAVIDE 810 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SCINARDO SAMUELE 811 10 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FARO IVANO ALFIO 812 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 PAMPANINI FABRIZIO 813 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GENTILE NICOLA 814 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 PASTORELLI NORA 815 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ROSIGNOLI PETRA 816 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MAURO ALESSIA 817 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PALERMO CLAUDIA 818 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 MAIDA SERENA 819 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q POMONI ANNA 820 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N SOLARI VANESSA 821 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 CONTE MYRIAM 822 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DONNARUMMA MARIA GRAZIA 823 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V AMADORI FEDERICA 824 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E RUSSO MARTINA 825 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 SERPILLO GAIA 826 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PRATESI MATILDE 827 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DOMENICHELL FRANCESCA 828 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 IZZO SIMONA 829 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LUCIANO MARCELLA 830 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L NUNZIATA MIRIAM 831 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 FERRI ILARIA 832 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q PETRUCCI VALENTINA 833 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ZINI VALENTINA 834 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 DI FUCCIA RAFFAELA 835 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q DEBLASI MARTINA 

CONCETTA ILENIA

836 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 SORVILLO MARIA 837 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N CASALINI FRANCESCA 838 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BARONE LUISA 839 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T TARANTO ILARIA 840 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 FIORANI SOFIA 841 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D AMBROSIO FRANCESCA 842 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CORSI NATALIYA 843 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R IZZO RITA 844 10 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q LORENZINI SIMONA 845 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PALMERI GIUSY JENNIFER 846 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N SCOTTO VERONICA 847 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 COPPI ELENA 848 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MARIOTTI FRANCESCA 849 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DE PASCALE DANIELA 850 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FAZZI VALENTINA 851 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A TIRABASSI SIMONA 852 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A GALLI ROSSANA 853 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FODERI ARIANNA 854 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V CHIODO FRANCESCA 855 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E VATTI SIMONA 856 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DI SALVATORE ALESSANDRA 857 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GALLIANI LISA 858 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R BINI VERONICA 859 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A VENIERO PAOLA 860 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PALAZZOLO ANTONINA 861 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G FRUCHI IVANA 862 10 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BAINO LUISA 863 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D VINCIGUERRA MARGHERITA 864 9,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CASTELLI GIOVANNI 865 9,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q LO CONTE CIRIACO 866 9,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V VESTRI SARA 867 9,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CESARO MARIA LOURDES 868 9,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DAMASCATO SERAFINA 869 9,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L D'AMBROSCA SARA MADDALENA 870 9,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 RELLA ANNA 871 9,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q PERUZZI SILVIA 872 9,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P MAGGI SERENA 873 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ROSSI GLORIA 874 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X RIFICI GIUSEPPINA 875 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q CECORO MARCO 876 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GALLUCCI ANIELLO 877 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 D'ADDOSIO ANTONIO 878 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SETTEMBRE ROSA 879 9,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E SCHEGGI ELEONORA 880 9,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BARLUZZI ELENA 881 9,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 TASSARI ASSIA 882 9,89 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ZANNI VALENTINA 883 9,87 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R BARAJ LAURA 884 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BARBATI MARIAGRAZIA 885 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N BRACCI LORENZO 886 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TORTORELLI CARLO 887 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q OROPALLO MARIANNA 888 9,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MUOLLO GIUSEPPA 889 9,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MANZO ANGELA 890 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 TACCOGNA ROSA 891 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BARRESI ILARIA 892 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N ROSATI CLAUDIA 893 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A D'ALESSANDR CHIARA 894 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 GUERRA LUIGI 895 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FAIELLA BASILIO 896 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MUSSO ROBERTO 897 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TARTAGLIONE DOMENICO 898 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BALBO CHIARA 899 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 SORIANO GIUSEPPINA 900 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DE ANGELIS FEDERICA 901 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 FERRARA CINZIA 902 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MARZOCCHI SARA 903 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C IULIANO ALESSIA 904 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L SERRA MARIA FRANCA 905 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SCARSELLINI STEFANIA 906 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 FILLINI CATERINA 907 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P BOCCARDO STEFANIA 908 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BOEMIA FEDERICA 909 9,76 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ESPOSITO ARTURO 910 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E ALBERTI FRANCESCA 911 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R CERCIELLO GIOVANNA 912 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PERCIAVALLE LUISA 913 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q RESMINI ARIANNA 914 9,75 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SOLLAZZO ROSALBA 915 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R COLELLA MICHELE 916 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 VELLA GIOVANNI 917 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MOCCIA NATASCIA 918 9,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BAZZANO VERONICA 919 9,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TUFANO IMMACOLATA 920 9,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T D'ALESSANDR ANTONIETTA 921 9,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 FANTASIA ANNA LISA 922 9,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BAZZANI SAMIRA 923 9,72 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 MONDA ROSSELLA 924 9,72 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 GIOMPAOLO GIUSEPPE 925 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V RAINONE BEATRICE 926 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 VASILE LILIANA 927 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BARGAGLI MIRKO 928 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T PIAZZA TOMMASO 929 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E PALUMBO ANTONIO 930 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FERRANDINO GIACOMO 931 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E MAZZIERI ALICE 932 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R COSENZA ANGELA 933 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 VINICOLI MARTINA 934 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G LAMPITELLI ANNA 935 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E FEDI VALENTINA 936 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GUALDANI VERONICA 937 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C COSCI MICHELA 938 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D POGGETTI MARTINA 939 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CINTI FEDERICA 940 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LAUDICINO ALESSANDRA 941 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 TIBERI ROBERTA 942 9,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 ROMBAI RICCARDO 943 9,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L LUPETTI ANDREA 944 9,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FOCONE MARIANNA 945 9,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CLARA ANGELA 946 9,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X PACINI MANUELA 947 9,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CASAVECCHIA MARIAPIA 948 9,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L LARUCCI FILIPPO 949 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E ZUCCHI PAOLA 950 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 FABBIO ALICE 951 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BOTTIGLIERI ASSUNTA 952 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MARANO LUCA 953 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 NUNZIATA ALDO 954 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P ROSI VIVIANA 955 9,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MULONE ANTONELLA 956 9,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PEZZOLLA ROSA LUCIA 957 9,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 GIANNARELLI ILARIA 958 9,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X GUADAGNO ALFONSO 959 9,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MADONNA DANIELA 960 9,61 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ADAMO MARTINA NOEMI 961 9,61 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ZANI SARA 962 9,61 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ZUFFI ANTONELLA 963 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CASTELLI VALENTINA 964 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DENARO ERIKA 965 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q MASSA GENNARO 966 9,60 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D IZZO MATTIA 967 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MARATIA ANTONIO 968 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SAVIO STEFANO 969 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CARRERA MATTIA 970 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G LEONE DOMENICO 971 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 TUZZI GIUSEPPE 972 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P MEBROUK YASMINA 973 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 TALARICO CHIARA 974 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DE ROSA VALENTINA 975 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PIEMONTE MADDALENA 976 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 SUGONI STEFANIA 977 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 CHITI CATERINA 978 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LOPEZ ANTONELLA 979 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V PAGANO FRANCESCA 980 9,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CARRUCOLA ROBERTO 981 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A SCOTTI WILLIAM 982 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 FAGGIANELLI GIUSEPPE 983 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T MANGANELLI PAMELA 984 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PEZZELLA PASQUALE 985 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BIFERNO LOREANA 986 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PARMATO UMBERTO 987 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DE FALCO DOMENICO 988 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 BICHECCHI LISA 989 9,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MELLONE LOREDANA 990 9,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MENDICINO WILLIAM 991 9,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CAMPETIELLO RAFFAELLA 992 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MELILLO MARIA TERESA 993 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MAZZONI JACOPO 994 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 LICATA MARIA NATASCIA 995 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R TARDANI LUCIA 996 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 ROSANI CLAUDIA 997 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T LOMBARDELLI GIADA 998 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D D'ATTOLI FRANCESCO 999 9,50 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GRILLO GENNARO 1000 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MELE PIETRO 1001 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 IAPICHINO GIUSEPPE 1002 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PACIFICI EMANUELE 1003 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 ROSSINI SIMONE 1004 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ROBERTO ANTONIO 1005 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q VAGAGGINI MARINA 1006 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FUNAIOLI EMILY 1007 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MARINO IDA LETIZIA 1008 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A ANZELMO JESSICA 1009 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P GRECHI ALYSSA 1010 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SFARA CHIARA 1011 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FRANCI VIOLA 1012 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R CATALANO CLAUDIA 1013 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GAUDINO ARIANNA 1014 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GUIDONI FRANCESCA 1015 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 TESTA ANTONIETTA 1016 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ARGENZIANO ILARIA 1017 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ADINOLFI DOMENICA 1018 9,50 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TARDANI GIULIA 1019 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FARAGLI RITA 1020 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 CACCIOLA ANNUNZIATA 1021 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q LIVOTI DANIELA 1022 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 BARTIROMO FILOMENA 1023 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ROSSO CINZIA 1024 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 COZZOLINO PASQUALINA 1025 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 ROSSI SAMOELA 1026 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BUONANNO IMMACOLATA 1027 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FANTERIA FRANCESCA 1028 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 VITTORIOSO PIER PAOLO 1029 9,48 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DELLA CORTE LEONARDO 1030 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MAGRASSI ELENA 1031 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SALONI FEDERICA 1032 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SALLUCE FRANCESCA 1033 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GUIDA MARIA 1034 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PETROSINO MASSIMO 1035 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T TINTI MICHELE 1036 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q TOMASSI SIMONE 1037 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SANTELLA ALBERTO 1038 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CACCAVALE GIUSEPPE 1039 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DI PINTO FEDERICA 1040 9,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BORRELLI ELISABETTA 1041 9,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 NARDO SILVIA 1042 9,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E SOVANI MILENA 1043 9,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R VALENTINO PASQUALINA 1044 9,44 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R GAZZARRI CLARA 1045 9,43 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q PUCCI SERENA 1046 9,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BARANZINI PIERANGELA 1047 9,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 RAIA MICHELE 1048 9,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PALAZZO ROSALBA 1049 9,42 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X ITRI VALENTINA 1050 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R CASTELLI ELENA 1051 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PITEL OXANA 1052 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 TORRESI TECLA 1053 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TESORO VINCENZO 1054 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DI BIASIO MELISSA 1055 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MARCUCCI DANIELA 1056 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G DONATIELLO EMANUELE 1057 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E RUTILI MARCO 1058 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GUERRA MATTEO 1059 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CANGIANO VINCENZO 1060 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ALBANESE ANTONIO 1061 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N TURCO VINCENZO 1062 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PII VERONICA 1063 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 ACCARDO GAIA 1064 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 DI MAIO LIVIA 1065 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 FAMAO MARIA JESSICA 1066 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TONINI DILETTA 1067 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BUCCELLI MARTA 1068 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DI BERNARDO LIDIA 1069 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CESELLI ILARIA 1070 9,37 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LA PORTA GIUSEPPE 1071 9,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PRISCO SALVATORE 1072 9,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 BALDELLI ALICE 1073 9,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MARINI VALENTINA 1074 9,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MAIORANA NICOLETTA 1075 9,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LOMBARDO FILOMENA 1076 9,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CIRELLI FELICIANO 1077 9,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CARAVELLO ANGELA 1078 9,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MUSARO' MARIA CONSIGLIA 1079 9,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 DI COSTANZA CARMELA 1080 9,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FRASSINETTI ROBERTA 1081 9,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DE LUCA ANTONELLA 1082 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ROSSETTI CATERINA 1083 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ASCIONE TERESA 1084 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ISERNIA ALBA 1085 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 MARINO ANNA 1086 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PAGANO ELISA 1087 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BELLAFIORE PAOLA 1088 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 VENERUSO EMANUELE 1089 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CORVINO MARCO 1090 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GIGLIONI CRISTIANO 1091 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GENTILI GIADA 1092 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DIANA FILOMENA 1093 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PAGLIARO BENEDETTA 1094 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PIGNATTA MIRIAM 1095 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SCHIATTAREL ROSA MABEL 1096 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L PANFILI SHARON PAMELA 1097 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GUIDOTTI SARA 1098 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SOMMA GIULIA 1099 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 OLIANAS GIOVANNA 1100 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P COLELLA GIOVANNI 1101 9,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BUONINCONT ELENA 1102 9,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 FILIPPINI ELENA 1103 9,28 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CARDARELLI SABRINA 1104 9,27 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CONTORNI VALENTINA 1105 9,27 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q BONARI ROBERTA 1106 9,27 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BOSCHI BARBARA 1107 9,27 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G FABBOZZI GIOVANNI 1108 9,26 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CONTE SILVIO 1109 9,26 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CHIOCCARELLI ANTONIO 1110 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R COZZOLINO LUISA 1111 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 SCHEGGI VIRGINIA 1112 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FERRAIOLI GIOVANNI 1113 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BANDINELLI CHIARA 1114 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MANZI SERENA 1115 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PALERMO LAURA 1116 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CONTU KATIA 1117 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 MARTINO FRANCESCA 1118 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E ATTANASIO GENNARO 1119 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D STOTO FRANCESCO PIO 1120 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 NANNI FEDERICO 1121 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E BIANCALANA ALESSANDRO 1122 9,25 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MONTELLA FEDERICO 1123 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G LAMPITELLI ANGELA 1124 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 TASSARI CRISTINA 1125 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V STEFANIZZI ELISA 1126 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GIULIANO ELENA MARIA 1127 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G DI CAPRIO ANNAMARIA 1128 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 SQUARCIA ELISA 1129 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MOLINARO ANTONELLA 1130 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TENUZZO ELENA 1131 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CENICOLA IVAN 1132 9,23 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ADAMO ANTONIO 1133 9,23 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MOLINARI MARIAROSARIA 1134 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CAPUANO SALVATORE 1135 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q HOXHA ALIDA 1136 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MOLISSO SALVATORE 1137 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CHIAPPINI LUCA 1138 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DALLABRIDA ALESSIA 1139 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CARACCIOLO ALESSANDRA 1140 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 SCICCHITANO ANTONELLA 1141 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P PIZZETTI DEBORA 1142 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MARANO MARIA 1143 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SARTONI CAROLINA 1144 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q ALESSANDRI ISABELLA 1145 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R LOMBARDI MARIA VITTORIA 1146 9,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BALDANZI CARLO 1147 9,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LOMBARDO ANNA 1148 9,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 DESSALVI ISABELLA 1149 9,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CORSINI LUCIA 1150 9,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BERRETTI MURIEL 1151 9,16 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MAUTONE GIUSEPPE 1152 9,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C AMATO SALVATORE 1153 9,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CARINI MICHELE 1154 9,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G REITANO REBECCA 1155 9,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 VERDIGLIONE ANTONIO 1156 9,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 MORINI GIULIA 1157 9,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L RICCUCCI FRANCESCA 1158 9,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E MARCHIORI NICOLETTA 1159 9,13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BIANCO SABRINA 1160 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ALESINI GIULIA 1161 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E RECCHIA AZZURRA 1162 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BARBAGLI ERIKA 1163 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ADAMO MELANIA 1164 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SALVADORI FEDERICA 1165 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E RONCA ALESSANDRA 1166 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q DI PIETRO MATIA GABRIEL 1167 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GIANNETTA LUCA 1168 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FARACI GIANPIERO 1169 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MALANGONE RAFFAELLA 1170 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 SEBASTIANI ELENA 1171 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ZENO ANASTASIA 1172 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PIERINI FRANCESCA 1173 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GAROFALO RITA 1174 9,10 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D AUTIERI MARIA 1175 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SANITA' RACHELE 1176 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 TROIANO ANTONELLA 1177 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SCHEGGI GIADA 1178 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X MALIZIA CINZIA 1179 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BACCETTI CRISTIAN 1180 9,08 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E ARENA GRAZIELLA 1181 9,07 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 CARLO GIOVANNA 1182 9,07 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DATTILO DOMENICO 1183 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 LUP PIETRO 1184 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FORANOCE CELESTE 1185 9,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ESPOSITO ALICE 1186 9,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DI LORENA 1187 9,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D OLEANDRO ROSA 1188 9,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T LARINI FRANCESCA 1189 9,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T BENEDETTI IRENE 1190 9,04 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 CORDOVA TIZIANO 1191 9,03 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PARENTE ROSAMARIA 1192 9,02 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 KOLLCINAKU FATLINDA 1193 S 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MONTANO MARIA 1194 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 TESTA ANNA 1195 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q TRANE ADRIANA 1196 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ARRETI ALESSANDRO 1197 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LAURITA ELENA 1198 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MONTEFORTE LUCA 1199 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q GUERRI EDOARDO 1200 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ACUNZO FELICE 1201 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 RIVA MICHELE 1202 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PAPETTI ALESSANDRO 1203 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X RODIO GIANMARCO 1204 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E PALLA IACOPO 1205 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CERCIELLO MARIO 1206 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TOZZA VINCENZO 1207 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 RUSSO SARA 1208 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DI MARTINO PAOLA 1209 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T VACCA CHIARA 1210 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 D'AVINO PALMIRA 1211 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A CARBONI CHIARA 1212 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PIANESE FEDERICA 1213 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A ORMELLA MARIA CONSIGLIA 1214 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DERI SARA 1215 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 IANNOTTA ALESSANDRA 1216 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A STEFANELLI ALDA 1217 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 STRAPPAFELC PAOLA 1218 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q GINNESI CLARISSA 1219 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FERI BARBARA 1220 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 COSTAGLI LARA 1221 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T CASTELLONE MARIA 1222 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PERRINO VALENTINA 1223 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BUSONI BARBARA 1224 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PESSINA OLGA 1225 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 MASCELLONI LUISA 1226 9 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FRANCHINI ALESSANDRA 1227 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PARRELLA MARIO 1228 8,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ALLEGRO VALERIA 1229 8,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ONORATO FILOMENA 1230 8,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BALASCIO ANGELA 1231 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L COSTA VALERIA 1232 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BARBERI MARIA 1233 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MAGGIORE AMELIA 1234 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P PESUCCI MATTEO 1235 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ASSAIANTE FRANCESCO 1236 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PICARIELLO CIRO 1237 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PIMPINELLI LISA 1238 8,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E COMANDI ILARIA 1239 8,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CAMPO VALENTINA 1240 8,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R GUIDA VANESSA 1241 8,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 GIUNTA FRANCESCA 1242 8,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T PISONI SUSANNA 1243 8,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L POCCHIA CAROLINE 1244 S 8,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N PARRELLA MARIA 1245 8,93 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T LORENZINI FILIPPO 1246 8,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MORGERA GENNARO 1247 8,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DI NOCERA CARLA 1248 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X CUTILLO CIRO 1249 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P LOMBARDELLI JESSICA 1250 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GAMBUZZA GIUSEPPINA 1251 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DE BIASE GAETANINA 1252 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L SARNATARO ALESSIO 1253 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GOBBI GIACOMO 1254 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G AMBROSIO ALDO 1255 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q TAMBERI LORENZO 1256 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D COPPOLA GIANLUIGI 1257 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ARMINI MICHELE 1258 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R D'ERRICO ENRICO 1259 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 PARMATO ANNA 1260 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SORMANTI MARTA 1261 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SAIA GIUSEPPA 1262 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 DI LAURO ALESSANDRA 1263 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FORESTA JESSICA 1264 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PASQUINO MARIANTONIA 1265 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ROSSI ILENIA 1266 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MACHETTI SARA 1267 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ARDITO MARIA ANGELA 1268 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 SANTOSUOSS

O

RAFFAELLA 1269 8,90 N GRI

C82

2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q TERRANZANI GIULIA 1270 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CORTECCI AGNESE 1271 8,88 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MINUCCI FRANCESCO 1272 8,87 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 PISCOPO STEFANO 1273 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R TOTTI MICHELLE 1274 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BORRACELLI CINZIA 1275 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ESERCIZIO MARIA 1276 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 ZITO VINCENZO 1277 8,85 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 MANGANIELLO ALESSANDRO 1278 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BARTOLINI CAMILLA 1279 8,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BENCIVENGA NOEMI 1280 8,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N ARPINO BENEDETTA 1281 8,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MOCCIA LUISA 1282 8,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q CELARDO AMALIA 1283 8,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PALUMBO GIUSEPPINA 1284 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BRAGUTA OXANA 1285 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CERQUA GIUSY 1286 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q FAZZI MARA 1287 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GABBRIELLI GLORIA 1288 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SERAFINI FRANCESCO 1289 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MENCAGLI FLAVIO 1290 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X MOSCARINI UMBERTO 1291 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PANNUTI BRUNO PIO 1292 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L RICCI LEONARDO 1293 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 AUSILIO ALESSIO 1294 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D STREPPONE LUCIO 1295 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CULICCHI MASSIMILIANO 1296 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G DESIDERIO ALESSANDRO 1297 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E LASCO PIETRO 1298 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GIANNETTI GIACOMO 1299 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 CAPUANO PATRIZIA 1300 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P AVAGLIANO BENEDETTA 1301 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DRAISCI CRISTINA 1302 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 RUSSO CARLA 1303 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DI CANDIA ILARIA 1304 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E COSTANZO KLIZIA 1305 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CERRETO GIOVANNA 1306 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R GALIFI ILARIA 1307 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 RUCCI LUANA MARIA 1308 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 SPADI MICHELA 1309 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PUPPOLA SARA 1310 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TELLA ALESSANDRA 1311 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BASILE ROSANNA 1312 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DI BIASE MARIA GRAZIA 1313 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ROCCHI NADIA 1314 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 CIRILLO TROFIMENA 1315 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X SORDINI PAOLA 1316 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GIACHI SABRINA 1317 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PACCHIANO MARIANNA 1318 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FINALE ANDREA 1319 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 TESTI SARA 1320 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CAFFO MARIAGRAZIA 1321 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MIELE MARIA CARMELA 1322 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GALGANI ILARIA 1323 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ZIZZARI ANTONIO 1324 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CANCELLIERI NICOLA 1325 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CELENTA LOREDANA 1326 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 COTUGNO LAURA 1327 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SALVATI GIOVANNI 1328 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MAZZEI SALVATORE 1329 8,75 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 VOLPINI ANDREA 1330 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SCUOTTO FEDERICA 1331 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 LAZZARANO ARIANNA 1332 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ROMANO SHARON 1333 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BOERIO ILARIA 1334 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 CORFIDI MICHELA 1335 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 FOTI KATIA 1336 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CALIENNO ELENA 1337 8,72 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BARTALUCCI SILVIA 1338 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q RANALDI DESIREE 1339 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DUCHI BRUNO 1340 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q GIOMI CATIA 1341 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P PERRELLI ENRICO 1342 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CECERE LEONARDO 1343 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 PICONE BIAGIO 1344 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 MARINO FRANCESCO 1345 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V BARBINI LUCA 1346 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C NATALE VALERIO 1347 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q BOGI MATTEO 1348 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MAZZI ALESSIO 1349 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FUNARO VALERIO 1350 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MAZZARA MARIKA 1351 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A CIVILINI LINDA 1352 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q ROMEO ALESSIA 1353 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ARIA CAROLA 1354 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q GAVA ELENA 1355 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CARDELLA CLEMENTINA 1356 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R LUCATTINI AURORA 1357 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X LOSCHI LAURA 1358 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ROSSI ALICE 1359 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A BARTALUCCI ELEONORA 1360 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FARANNA MARIA CONCETTA 1361 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI LUCA ALESSANDRA 1362 8,68 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 NARGISO GIADA 1363 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BOCCIA ROSA 1364 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 LIPPI MASSIMILIANO 1365 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PIERGUIDI PATRIZIA 1366 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TONINELLI LUCIA 1367 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LAUDATI LUCIA 1368 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L VIGNOLI LETIZIA 1369 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MINUCCI MICHELE 1370 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ZARONE WALTER 1371 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 SAMMARTINO NICOLA 1372 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L PISCIOTTA GIUSEPPINA 1373 8,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 GERARDI MORENA 1374 8,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q BENVEGNU' ALESSANDRA 1375 8,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ARCIONI MOIRA 1376 8,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X RINELLI LUCIA 1377 8,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 SFERRAZZO CARMELA 1378 8,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ARTOCCHI IVANA 1379 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LEONESCHI DANIELA 1380 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SAPIO FILOMENA 1381 8,65 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BIANCO SERENA 1382 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SALAMONE LEONARDO 1383 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SPIZUOCO MATTIA 1384 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L SECCHES FEDERICO 1385 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BOTTONE ANTONIO 1386 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DEL GIUDICE MICHELE 1387 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E VOLPE LUCA 1388 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E GIUSTI LEONARDO 1389 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q VALOCCHIA LUCA 1390 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ZAMBRANO CARMINE 1391 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PIROZZI FEDERICA 1392 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ZITELLI MARTINA 1393 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N PRISCO MARIA LUISA 1394 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T CALIGIURI NERINGA 1395 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CINI CAMILLA 1396 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GRASCELLI GIULIA 1397 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q LA ROCCA GIOVANNA 1398 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E VINCENTI SERENA 1399 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 RANZATO DONATELLA 1400 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DI MARZO SOFIA 1401 8,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R GAETANO MARIA CARMELA 1402 8,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X RAVOTTI SERGIO 1403 8,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R AMMIRATI FILOMENA 1404 8,63 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X RUSCI VANESSA 1405 8,63 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R COSCARELLA FRANCESCO 1406 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 VANGELISTI NARIA 1407 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BARTOLACCINI DOMENICO 1408 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X LIGUORI ANNA 1409 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CALIENDO ANTONIO 1410 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q VITALE DAVIDE 1411 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V ULIVIERI DARIO 1412 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PALLADINO TOMMASO 1413 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ESPOSITO FILIPPO 1414 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ZAMBARDINO CIRO 1415 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E SEBASTIANI LUCA 1416 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FERI GIULIA 1417 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A VILLARI SELENE CATERINA 1418 8,60 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DE FRANCHIS GIULIA 1419 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V CIARPI GEMMA 1420 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MOLISSO ANNAMARIA 1421 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BUZI ANAMARIA 1422 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BASANISI GIORGIA 1423 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P BERNARDINI SILVIA 1424 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BIANCO FRANCESCA 1425 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q BARTOLI VALENTINA 1426 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ROSSI ROBERTA 1427 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MIRANDA IMMACOLATA 1428 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ROMANINI CRISTINA 1429 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 VANNI VALENTINA 1430 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R D'ALESSIO SARA 1431 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SPAGONE GIOVANNA 1432 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GAITA MONIA 1433 8,60 N 2024-09-04

GRIC830005 - AD12DCA - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0006244 - 04/09/2024 - VII.1 - U
GRIC830005 - AD12DCA - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000033 - 04/09/2024 - G4 – GRADUATORIE - U



DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PASSERINI ALESSIA 1434 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MILLETARI' EMANUELA 1435 8,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GIGANTINO VIVIANA 1436 8,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V ARANCIO PALMA 1437 8,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GIUSTARINI VERONICA 1438 8,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SFORZI SABINA 1439 8,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R IACONO ROSARIA 1440 8,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CINOTTI MARIA GRAZIA 1441 8,57 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CASSANI LAURA 1442 8,57 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C REGOLI MICAELA 1443 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 GAROFALO MARIA 1444 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GIRAMMA VALENTINA 1445 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L VANNUCCINI DANIELE 1446 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X LUSINI EDOARDO 1447 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MESSINA SALVATORE 1448 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CINI ELENA 1449 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FRECENTESE MARTINA 1450 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E COLONNELLI FEDERICA 1451 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ACOSTA 

ABREU 

JENNIFER 1452 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q CAPUOZZO SONIA 1453 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SANTAGATA TIZIANA 1454 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q DORI ENZA 1455 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CORRIDORI MARIAROSA 1456 8,53 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PRINCIPE DANIELA 1457 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ARANCIO VALENTINA 1458 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q PENNACCHIO GAETANO 1459 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R FERRARO SUSANNA 1460 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 MAGARA FRANCESCA 1461 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 SCOTTI PASQUALINA 1462 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ROCCONI GIULIA 1463 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L RUSSO MARIA 1464 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DEL PRETE ANNUNZIATA 1465 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GIANNAVOLA LAURA GRAZIA 1466 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P VACCHIANO ALESSIO 1467 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BATTISTI MATTEO 1468 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 RIVA FRANCESCO 1469 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SOZZI LORENZO 1470 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BIFINI LUCA 1471 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G FRANCI ALESSANDRO 1472 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FATARELLA LUCA 1473 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A SALVESTRONI DAVIDE 1474 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CAMPISI NICOLA 1475 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C APRILE PASQUALE 1476 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CIOFFI MARIANO 1477 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X RODIO GIUSEPPE 1478 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ROSSI MICHELE 1479 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FRALASSI LEONARDO 1480 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SERPILLO GIULIA 1481 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X COLAPS GIUSY 1482 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BORRELLI AURORA 1483 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CANU SARA 1484 8,50 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 TESTA VALENTINA 1485 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LOMBARDI ROBERTA 1486 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CHELINI ERIKA 1487 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GRAVINA FABIANA 1488 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BARTIROMO SAMANTHA 1489 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X VIGLIOCCO VALENTINA 1490 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 GIORDANO CARMENRITA 1491 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BLANCO FRANCESCA 1492 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q DELEO ALESSANDRA 1493 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUOCCO DAIANA 1494 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 STRINGARDI SAMANTHA 1495 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 CIURARU ANA DANIELA 1496 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 ALBIANI ANNALISA 1497 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q GORINI NICOLETTA 1498 8,47 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BERTACCINI ELENA 1499 8,47 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CAPPIELLO LUISA 1500 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FARACI STEFANO 1501 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CERVETTI ARIANNA 1502 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q GALLI ALESSANDRO 1503 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ROSA BENEDETTA 1504 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 CANZANELLA FLAVIA 1505 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CRISTOFORI FEDERICA 1506 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SCOLESI ISABELLA 1507 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CERCHIA ERNESTO 1508 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PORRECA ROBERTO 1509 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PARDINI LUCA 1510 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MONTE ANGELA GIUSY 1511 8,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LAURIELLO LAURA 1512 8,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PELLITTERI FEDERICA 1513 8,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 SANTINI CRISTINA 1514 8,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CONTI FEDERICA 1515 8,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GESTRI ENRICO 1516 8,43 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CINELLI LUCIA 1517 8,43 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 STOIAN STELA 1518 8,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A CORDONE ALTHEA 1519 8,42 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T LEONI GIORGIA 1520 8,41 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T CIFU' FRANCESCA 1521 8,41 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 VITIELLO VINCENZO 1522 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GAROFALO ILARIA 1523 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E NIKOLAEVA NIKOLETA 1524 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X CAPITANI ILARIA 1525 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 INNOCENTI ELISA 1526 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N MANTOVANI NATASCIA 1527 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PLOMITALLO ROSARIA 1528 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 TIEZZI GIULIA 1529 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q RIITANO DAVIDE 1530 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MUOLLO MATTEO 1531 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 VILLANO ELIO 1532 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SCOGNAMIGLI RAIMONDO 1533 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PETRONE GENNARO 1534 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DAMBROSIO EGIDIO 1535 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ROMBOLÀ COSMO 1536 8,40 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E AGOSTINI MATILDE 1537 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DAMIANI SARA 1538 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N DE GIGLIO CAROLINA 1539 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V LOGGIA NOEMI 1540 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 IULIANO MARIA 1541 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MATRONE ILENIA 1542 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BARBAGALLO NOEMI 1543 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A NOVELLO NOEMI NANCY 1544 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PELLONE FUTURA 1545 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RAUCCI GIUSEPPINA 1546 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P FANTONI PAMELA 1547 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X TOGNELLI VERONICA 1548 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T IAVARONE ELENA 1549 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DALLA MONTA' ELEN 1550 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 ACCIAI ALICE 1551 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SECONDULFO CARMEN 1552 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 IANNACCI SILVIA 1553 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CANTALUPO MARIAROSARIA 1554 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T DOGANIERI SABINA 1555 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N SCHIANO ROSANNA 1556 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FILIPPINI GIADA 1557 8,36 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TAFFURI DARIA 1558 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BELLUCCI VALENTINA 1559 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T SECCHES VALENTINA 1560 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R RAINONE ALESSANDRO 1561 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 BELLUMORI SAMUELE 1562 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 CATERINO UMBERTO 1563 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CASALI DE VIRGINIA 1564 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DELLA GATTA MARIANNA 1565 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CORASINITI SERENA 1566 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MANNO MARIA VERONICA 1567 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A BIANCHI LARA 1568 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E TOSI MANUELA 1569 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SARTA CONCETTA 1570 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MANCINI LUIGINA 1571 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 OLIVAGNOLI GABRIELLA 1572 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D COPPOLA NUNZIA 1573 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MARCHINI SARA 1574 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N ULLUCCI IRENE 1575 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G VITTORIA FRANCESCA 1576 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GRAZZINI MARTA 1577 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V DOMINICI SIMONA 1578 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CANNISTRARO ROSARIA 1579 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R STRINGANI ANGELA TIZIANA 1580 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ZOTTI MICHELA 1581 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 LICARI GIUSEPPE 1582 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BUONAIUTO GIUSY 1583 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X TABOSA DE 

ALBUQUERQU

E MELO

EZIO FELIPE 1584 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q FAIELLA IMMA 1585 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MONTANI FRANCESCA 1586 8,30 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DE LUCA ASSUNTA 1587 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V LEPRINI MICHELA 1588 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T MARCIAS SABRINA 1589 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FERI MARILOU 1590 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 SCLAFANI GIUSEPPE 1591 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 VAIA STELLA 1592 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PIMPINELLI IRENE 1593 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FAZZI VALERIA 1594 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GALATOLO BARBARA 1595 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DI GIACOMO GIULIO 1596 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 RENZI MARCO 1597 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MESSINA ANTONIO 1598 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R TOMAINO DAVIDE 1599 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E FORNI CRISTIAN 1600 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DE PAOLIS ANDREA 1601 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MENICHETTI FRANCESCO 1602 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BARBAROTTO ALESSIO 1603 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D NURCATO RAFFAELE 1604 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ANTONACI FEDERICO MARIA 1605 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 CLAVO GINO 1606 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 CAFARELLI PIETRO LUCA 1607 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X ROSI DINO 1608 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V PIETRANGELI CHIARA 1609 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BOVO REBECCA 1610 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V PENNACCHI MARCELA ISABEL 1611 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PASTORELLI CARMEN 1612 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V IAVARONE SONIA 1613 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SANFELICE ANTONIETTA 1614 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q GENTE MADDALENA 1615 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PARENTE FRANCESCA 1616 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G INCARDONA MELINDA 1617 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SCARICAMAZZ MARTINA 1618 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LARDO MARIAROSARIA 1619 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LARDONE LUCIA 1620 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q SANTAMARIA ANNALINA 1621 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PAOLINI JESSICA 1622 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BELLOPEDE ANGELA 1623 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q COLOMBINI IRENE 1624 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MINGIONE MARIA 1625 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 PIERETTI FEDERICA 1626 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 COLAMARINO ELVIRA 1627 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q GIOE' ANGELA 1628 8,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PORTUESI SALVATORE 

CRISTIANO

1629 8,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LOMBARDO ANTONELLA 1630 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 SABATINO LUIGI 1631 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GRECO FILOMENA 1632 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R TIROZZI GIOVANNA 1633 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 FERRARA VERONICA 1634 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DE ROSA LUCIA 1635 S 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 PUGGILLO BARBARA 1636 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 STAGLIANO' MARIA VIRGINIA 1637 8,25 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L PETTRONE MICHELA 1638 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A VINCIARELLI BENEDETTA 1639 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C VEGNI FLAMINIA 1640 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 RENDA GIULIA 1641 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CALABRESE MARIA 1642 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T RESMINI GIUSEPPINA 1643 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CAMPETIELLO NICOLA 1644 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A GALLI DAVIDE 1645 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E ATTANASIO MATTEO 1646 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C RITACCO LUIGI 1647 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X VALENTINO FRANCESCO 1648 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q EVANGELISTA ALDO HERMES 1649 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 MELI GIANFRANCO 1650 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A BAGLIONI LUCA 1651 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 FERRETTI MARIA 1652 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LANZONE ASSUNTA 1653 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E TROISE FEDERICA 1654 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R GIONTI SONIA 1655 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BIANCHINI CHIARA 1656 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ZIGOLI SILVIA 1657 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E COLONNELLI SARA 1658 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SORBO ILARIA 1659 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q ERMANNO CAMILLA 1660 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BALZANO ROSA 1661 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E LEONE FEDERICA 1662 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CAPASSO CLAUDIA CARMEN 1663 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L SIMONETTI ANNA 1664 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SABATINO MARIA 1665 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E BIAGETTI ANNALISA 1666 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ZANNONE ASSUNTA 1667 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BOCCIA FILOMENA 1668 8,22 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q ZILIANTI SARA 1669 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E AVINO FATIMA 1670 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P BARNI VALENTINA 1671 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SPITALERI GIULIA 1672 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P FIDANZA PATRIZIA 1673 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 TOMPETRINI ALESSANDRO 1674 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 MASINI SIMONA 1675 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E LO SAPIO ENZO 1676 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FURGIONE LEONARDO 1677 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X AGRESTI FEDERICO 1678 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FOIANESI MANUEL 1679 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DOLCI GABRIELE 1680 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ACUNZO FRANCESCO 

GIUSEPPE

1681 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SANTANIELLO ANDREA 1682 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GARGIULO DARIO 1683 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X DI PIETRO VITTORIO 1684 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A VECCHIARELLI FRANCESCO 1685 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 LANDI GIACOMO 1686 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q ALMICI MARCO 1687 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BOSSIO FRANCESCA 1688 8,20 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TROTTA GIORGIA 1689 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ROSINI SARA 1690 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ORLANDO ALESSIA 1691 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q SALVADORI SARA 1692 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X ASTRO VALERIA 1693 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CASSAI RENILDE 1694 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 VINCIARELLI GIULIA 1695 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 VISCOVO TERESA 1696 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GRUOSI BARBARA 1697 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CARRUS MARIA ADELE 1698 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BERTOLINI ELISA 1699 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 ROMBONI DANIELA 1700 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CAPPELLI PAOLA 1701 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GUERZONI PATRIZIA 1702 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ESPOSITI SIMONA 1703 8,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FANTONI CLAUDIA 1704 8,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PECCIARINI ROBERTA 1705 8,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CASSESE MARIA CARMELA 1706 8,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GUALTIERI EMANUELA 1707 8,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PIAZZI PAMELA 1708 8,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PICA DARIO 1709 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R LOMBARDI MATTEO 1710 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MELIS ERIKA 1711 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E FORNI LUIGI 1712 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X DE PAOLIS GIANLUCA 1713 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUSSO ELIA 1714 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G D'ANIELLO ASSUNTARITA 1715 8,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CHECHI MARTINA 1716 8,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 CALDARELLI NUNZIATA 1717 8,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DE MEO MAURO 1718 8,13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MASIELLO VINCENZO 1719 8,11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SCIARRA DANIELE 1720 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X DE ROSA ROBERTO 1721 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PASTORELLI MIRCO 1722 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SIRIGNANO ANTONELLA 1723 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q DESIRO' FRANCESCA 1724 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D NOZZOLILLO ISABELLA 1725 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q VANNUCCINI ELISA 1726 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G COCCIA MARIO 1727 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 STORNIOLO MARCO 1728 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MARANDOLA ALESSANDRO 1729 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PACE SALVATORE 1730 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X DE NAPOLI PIETRO MARIA 1731 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 LANZILLI SALVATORE 1732 S 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q RICCI STEFANO 1733 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CINELLI MAURIZIO 1734 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A LAURENTI MARCO 1735 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MOLITERNI MARTINA 1736 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 LAMARUCCIOL YLENIA 1737 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DURANTI JESSICA 1738 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LEVEQUE ILARIA 1739 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q BETTINI ALESSIA 1740 8,10 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q ESTIVI VALENTINA 1741 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CULICCHI ALESSIA 1742 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R TROVO' ALICE 1743 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A SENSI SARA 1744 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MARCOTULLI GLENDA 1745 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E IERARDI GIUSEPPINA 1746 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A CAPUCCINI SILVIA 1747 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SEGGIANI MANUELA 1748 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ANDOLINA FRANCESCA 1749 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GORELLI CINZIA 1750 8,08 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CASCIANI SABRINA 1751 8,08 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T AGNELLI VITTORIA 1752 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MASCETTI SUSANNA 1753 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 VECCHIONI LEONARDO 1754 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FIORETTI VINCENZO 1755 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T LOFFREDO LEONARDO 1756 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R BUZZANI ALESSIO 1757 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DOMIZIO CARMINE 1758 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PERNA CARMELA 1759 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 MAZZOCCHI TERESA 1760 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R LA PIETRA ANNA 1761 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GUIDONE VALERIA 1762 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 BISCONTRI GIULIA 1763 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MAGLIARISI VANESSA 1764 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E COLONNELLI VALENTINA 1765 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ALEKSI GJINOVEFA 1766 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DI PALMA IMMACOLATA 1767 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E DONATELLI PATRIZIA 1768 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PILLONI SAMANTHA 1769 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E TOTI SABRINA 1770 8,03 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X RICCIOTTI MARIA GABRIELLA 1771 8,01 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MILITANO MARIA DENISE 1772 8,01 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TONELLI ZAIRA 1773 8,01 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ERABHAOUI FATIMA ZOHRA 1774 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FORTUNATO SALVATORE 1775 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SCOTTO DI FABIO 1776 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R AMATO CARMINE 1777 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BUCCIANTI SIMONE 1778 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 RONGA VERONICA 1779 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A STORNIOLO 

SQUINTONE

MARIA CECILIA 1780 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 BRAGIONI DORIANA 1781 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SERGIYENKO OLEKSANDRA 1782 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L COSTA FRANCESCA 1783 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T GIACCI MONICA 1784 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 SARDELLI FOSCA 1785 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CREPALDI BARBARA 1786 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CIACCI NICOLA 1787 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T DIAZ ARENAS ANDERSON JOSE' 1788 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X UMILE ROBERTA 1789 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MARIOTTI SERENA 1790 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L PIERI ALESSANDRA 1791 8 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C KULANOVA SVETLANA 1792 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MAIMONE SARA 1793 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MEDICO MARTINA 1794 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A SIMONELLI GIULIO VITTORIO 1795 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 FERRARA FELICE 1796 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 AVANZATI STEFANO 1797 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PAPETTI ALESSIO 1798 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CAMPISI RICCARDO 1799 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PARASCANDO

LA LADONEA

GIOVANNI 1800 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MARANO ANTONIO 1801 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DETTORI MARCO 1802 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R LAURENTI STEFANO 1803 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V PIERSANTI MARCO 1804 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 ISAIA ANTONIO NATALE 1805 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 VACCARO FRANCESCO 1806 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ALFANO PASQUALE 1807 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SCOZIO GIUSEPPE 1808 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GRIVELLINO FRANCESCA 1809 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FEDI SILVIA 1810 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E RADICONI CHIARA 1811 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q PIERACCINI MARIANNA 1812 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 RANDON RACHELE ESTER 1813 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CRUCIANO ERICA 1814 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E BENASSI LUCIA 1815 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DRAGONI VIRGINIA 1816 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CARPINELLI CHIARA 1817 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DANIELLI IRENE 1818 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G VATORE GIULIA 1819 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DEL PIANO ROMILDA 1820 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BARONE NOEMI 1821 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G DENISI MARTINA 1822 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BACHIORRINI SYLWIA 1823 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ALOISIO MARIA GRECA 1824 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MARANO ELENAVITTORIA 1825 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 OLIVA FRANCESCA 1826 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DE ROSA MARIA 1827 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BARONTINI ELENA 1828 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CELATA SIMONA 1829 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E LAURO GIULIA 1830 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 FRANCESCHIN NATASHIA 1831 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MACCARI ELISA 1832 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q MONTESI MARTINA 1833 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CAMBRI ERIKA 1834 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q DI LAURO GIUSY 1835 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GARIBOLDI DEBORA 1836 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PELOSI ALESSANDRA 1837 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 FUSS CARMEN ISABELLA 1838 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GRAF CONSUELO 1839 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FLORI DANIELA 1840 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E ROVAI PAOLA 1841 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D D'AMBROSIO ROSA MARIA 1842 8 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 FRAPPI CHIARA 1843 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C NAPOLITANO FORTUNATA 1844 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P CATANESE MARIANNA 1845 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L LAUDATO MARIA ROSA 1846 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 NOCCI STEFANIA 1847 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X DE PIRRO FRANCESCA 1848 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ORLANDINI BARBARA 1849 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C REFANO ROSARIA 1850 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CHIEREGATO ILARIA 1851 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BONI ALICE 1852 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 OLIVI FEDERICA 1853 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 RASPOLLINI LAURA 1854 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 TIZZI TIZIANA 1855 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P FANESCHI FRANCESCA 1856 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A BARTALETTI SIMONA 1857 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI MELLA CARMELA 1858 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 STARNELLI ENZA 1859 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 MARTINI FRANCESCA 1860 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q AVELLA ANNA 1861 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T GUERRERA ANNANGELA 1862 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P GIULIANI CLAUDIA 1863 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ROSANOVA GIUSEPPINA 1864 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R GRACEFFA STEFANIA 1865 7,98 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FINALE GIADA 1866 7,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V D'AMORE LAURA 1867 7,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D NALDI ANNALISA 1868 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BUZZERIO DEBORA 1869 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DE LUIGI 1870 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CLASE BRYAN ALBERTO 1871 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FALCIANI GIACOMO 1872 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BROTINI FILIPPO 1873 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DI PIETRO NICOLA 1874 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 BARBINI LORENZO 1875 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SERAVALLE DEBORA 1876 7,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R COPPOLA CARMELA 1877 7,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L MERLINI SARA 1878 7,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C HULPAN LENUTA 1879 7,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CIAMPAGLIA MARIANNA 1880 7,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DEL GAISO ALESSANDRO 1881 7,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SANGIORGIO DAVIDE GIUSEPPE 1882 7,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 MANGIAFICO STEFANIA 1883 7,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R URCIUOLO ERSILIA 1884 7,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CAPITANI MICHELA 1885 7,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DIFONZO GIOVANNA 1886 7,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ROVIELLO AUGUSTO 1887 7,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BANCHI LINDA 1888 7,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ROCCO VITTORIA 1889 7,91 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 SENSI SOFIA 1890 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GUSCELLI ROBERTO 1891 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MONTESANO ANTONELLA 1892 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SORRENTINO IMMACOLATA 1893 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SALERNO AMERINO 1894 7,90 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q NISI ETTORE 1895 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BARTOLOZZI CHIARA 1896 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BRUNO CARMEN 1897 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CASTELLUCCI CECILIA 1898 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q AMABILE ALESSANDRO 1899 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MANNO FRANCESCO 1900 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 RONCONI PAOLO 1901 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MENALE RAFFAELE 1902 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DI FUSCO MARTINA 1903 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BOTTONE MIRIANA 1904 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T ROSSI MARTINA 1905 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MEZZATESTA ANNA 1906 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 DI TULLIO BARBARA 1907 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R RUSSO ROSA 1908 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R IULIANO GIUSY 1909 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E RENZI NICOLE 1910 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E VITALE ROSANNA 1911 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R IZZO BENEDETTA 1912 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LUONGO ELISA 1913 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PIPPI VANIA 1914 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GIAQUINTO CONSUELO 1915 7,88 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E PIFFERI LEONARDO 1916 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MANNA LAURA 1917 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 LAZZERONI STELLA 1918 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 TATONE CRESCENZO 1919 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CAPANNI DEBORA 1920 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FODARO ANTONIO 1921 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E BARTOLINI LUCA 1922 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A BARDELLI NUBIA 1923 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SERENA YLENIA SUSAN 1924 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ANGIOLONI GIULIA 1925 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L LANDI MAURA 1926 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BELARDI ALESSANDRA 1927 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E GALLO ROSSELLA 1928 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G LAURETTI RITA 1929 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C POLLINI ILARIA 1930 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X FERRARESE FLAVIA 1931 7,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V BIANCHI LORENZA 1932 7,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FARZETTI SIMONA 1933 7,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T SORRENTINI LIDIA 1934 7,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A CRISTIANO MARIA TERESA 1935 7,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DOMENICHINI GIOVANNA 1936 7,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q BANI FILIPPO 1937 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DELL'ISOLA ANTONIO 1938 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R GIARRUSSO ANTONIO 1939 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BOZZA TIZIANA 1940 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DE ROSA ALESSIO 1941 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 VIA ARIANNA 1942 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SEBASTIANI DANIELA 1943 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T TANTILLO MARIA ELENA 1944 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A BIAGIUCCI TANIA 1945 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DAVIDDI TIZIANA 1946 7,80 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CONTI ALESSANDRO 1947 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 PARADISONE VINCENZO 1948 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MELLONE TOMMASO 1949 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PONTICELLI MARTINA 1950 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D AMURO FRANCESCO 1951 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DONATIELLO SALVATORE 1952 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 GIORGI DAVIDE 1953 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MORLINO GIUSEPPE 1954 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ROMANUCCI ANGELO 1955 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G NAPPO PASQUALE 1956 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PETRAGLIA ANGELO 1957 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E SIMONELLI ANDREA 1958 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MANGIAVINI MIRKO 1959 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI GIACOMO GIUSEPPE 1960 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PETROLO SABRINA 1961 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PAGLINO ELISA 1962 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CURTI GIULIA 1963 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CLEMENTE CLARISSA 1964 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BARRUCCI SARAH 1965 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C VALLETTA MARIA GRAZIA 1966 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SILLI LUCIA 1967 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PASTORELLI GLORIA 1968 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 MERLI CARLOTTA 1969 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FRANZESE MARIANNA 1970 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E VINCIVALLI MARTINA 1971 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X CIMINI OTTAVIA 1972 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DI LORENZO GIUSEPPINA 1973 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R LEVEQUE DEBORA 1974 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MERLO VALENTINA PIERA 1975 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CARCAGNI DANIELA 1976 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PAOLETTI ALBA 1977 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TRIA ALESSANDRA 1978 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BUONO FRANCESCO 1979 7,78 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BILARDI GIUSEPPINA 1980 7,78 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PANARESE ELENA 1981 7,78 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C NAPOLITANO NUNZIO CIRO 1982 7,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GRECO ANNA MARIA 1983 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LUCCHESI SARA 1984 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R D'ORZO DANIELA 1985 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 ILLIBATO LUCIA 1986 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MIRANDA CARMELA 1987 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E DI VILIO ANTONIETTA 1988 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 CASCIANI MICHELA 1989 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L RUBANO JARI 1990 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 PIFFERI DIEGO 1991 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BEVILACQUA AURORA 1992 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BORZACCHIEL ELENA 1993 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PAFFETTI CAMILLA 1994 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E PICCINI MICHELA 1995 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R FALLA MIRYAM 1996 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CECCHERINI ALESSIA 1997 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BENANCHI CHIARA 1998 7,75 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BIAGIOTTI MARTA 1999 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PAZZAGLI ALESSANDRA 2000 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 TURULA ELIZA KATARZYNA 2001 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T RAIMONDI MARIA 2002 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUSSO CAROLINA 2003 7,73 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R CAPOZUCCA EMILIA 2004 7,72 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A GIOMARELLI GIULIA 2005 7,71 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E SGAI SOFIA 2006 7,71 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T RONCUCCI JESSICA 2007 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T NAPPI MARIA GIOVANNA 2008 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SBRILLI VERONICA 2009 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CAVALLO SALVATORE 2010 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LOREFICE DESIREE 2011 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PAGLIARIN ELISABETTA 2012 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X IARIA NOEMI 2013 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D IODICE ALESSANDRA 2014 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 BARAGATTI CHIARA 2015 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 NOVELLI CLAUDIA 2016 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T ZAMMARIELLO FRANCESCO 2017 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V MARANI SIMONE 2018 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V TURCO DAVIDE 2019 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R AMENDOLA MARIO 2020 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X CUOCO OTTAVIO 2021 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PARISI CHIARA 2022 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BARTOLOMMEI ANNALISA 2023 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MARTINO FRANCESCA 2024 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MORAZZINI LISA 2025 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E BENTIVOGLIO TECLA 2026 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BRANDI ELISABETTA 2027 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SALAMINA ADELE 2028 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q BAMBAGIONI MELANIA 2029 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V FERRARO MICHELA 2030 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GOBBI GIADA 2031 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T RUFFALDI AMBRA 2032 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ROSSI GIOIA 2033 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 FABIANI ILARIA 2034 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DALL'IGNA IRENE 2035 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PECORARO AGNESE 2036 7,70 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ZONA VALENTINA 2037 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 RICCIO SERENA 2038 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q GIAGNONI NADIA 2039 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V DALLA MONTA' STEFANIA 2040 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BARILLA' VINCENZO 2041 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BUONADONNA FRANCESCO 2042 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 NALDINI MICHELA 2043 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DEL DOTTORE CLAUDIA 2044 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 MAGLIO ELEONORA 2045 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 KOVARIKOVA EVA 2046 7,67 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q PIERI FABIO 2047 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MARCELLI MASSIMILIANO 2048 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GIANNINI PAOLO 2049 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PEVIANI PAOLO 2050 7,67 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T PIZZOFERRO CRISTINA 2051 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MARCHI ALESSIA 2052 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E NICCOLINI BARBARA 2053 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E RUBINACCI IMMACOLATA 2054 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SALTA LARA 2055 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L SCLANO CARLOTTA 2056 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 SANNA MATTEO 2057 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C NUNZIATA CLAUDIO 2058 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BELLETTINI SILVIA 2059 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BORRONI SAMUELE 2060 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 FABBRI ADRIAN 2061 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MUROLO ALESSANDRA 2062 7,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E PAOLINI BEATRICE 2063 7,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BANCILA ANA 2064 7,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X MANCINO ANNA 2065 7,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SCHIANO DI MARIANNA 2066 7,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CORTESE FRANCESCA 2067 7,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G D'ANIELLO ANNA 2068 7,63 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ZARONE BARBARA 2069 7,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P SGARIGLIA ANTONIO 2070 7,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A BIANCHI SAMANTA 2071 7,63 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A AMADDII ELENA 2072 7,62 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A TRAVAGLIO ALESSANDRA 2073 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SEMPLICE ILARIA 2074 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MORELLO GIULIA 2075 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SERRETTA DANIELA 2076 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MATOZZI ROBERTO 2077 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BURALI CLARISSA 2078 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N LUBRANO BEATRICE 2079 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FUCCIOLO ROSALBA 2080 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 RIVAI ANDREA 2081 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LUCIANO LUCA ANTONIO 2082 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 LETIZIA GIUSEPPE 2083 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RIZZO DAVIDE 2084 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D QUATRALE GIUSEPPE 2085 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CATALANO PIETRO 2086 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A DENEI GIULIO 2087 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MORGIA ALESSANDRO 2088 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MUSILLI MASSIMILIANO 2089 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SANTANIELLO DANILO 2090 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TALIANI MARCO 2091 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PACILEO PASQUALE 2092 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T SPAGGIARI ALESSIO 2093 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PIERINI GIORGIO 2094 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ANGELINI GIORGIA 2095 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R GUALTIERI GRAZIA 2096 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FEDELI ERIKA 2097 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DE ROSA ONORINA 2098 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SANNINO CIRA 2099 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q AGLIANO ANNA 2100 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GIORGI CINZIA 2101 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DE MARTINO SARA 2102 7,60 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CASSANI VANINA 2103 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GIUGLIANO ANTONELLA 2104 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TROIANO LUCIA 2105 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T PIETRANTONI VERONICA 2106 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 COLUCCIA ADDOLORATA 2107 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MARRA ROSA 2108 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A GALLI PATRIZIA 2109 7,59 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MONTELLA TERESA 2110 7,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X NOCITI LORENZO 2111 7,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CORCHIA ELENA 2112 7,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SPARGI PATRIZIO 2113 7,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X CORCI TERESA MARIA 2114 7,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 AUGELLO GIUSEPPINA 2115 7,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 DI DIO MAGRI' VIRGINIA 2116 7,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ESPOSITO ANTONIO 2117 7,57 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V MATTARELLI ILARIA 2118 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 QUATTRONE DEMETRIO 2119 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DEL CORE MARIO 2120 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G DI PETRILLO DOMENICO 2121 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GALEOTTI CATERINA 2122 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X GALATOLO MARTINA 2123 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G APOSTI GIADA 2124 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 LANZONE ANNA 2125 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T COCCOLUTO SARA 2126 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X CIMINI CAROLA 2127 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MINARDI FEDERICA 2128 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V LEANDRI VANESSA 2129 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X GENNARI RAMONA 2130 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DIRITA CARMELA 2131 7,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MICERA CARMELA 2132 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E BRIZZI ANNALISA 2133 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DIONISIO MARIA GRAZIA 2134 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LARI JESSICA 2135 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X NENCETTI SOFIA 2136 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MESSINA SAVERIO 2137 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q TOMASELLI DANIELE 2138 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CHILLERI MARTINA 2139 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MATTIOLI ELISA 2140 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E ROSSI ELEONORA 2141 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ROMANO BRIGIDA 2142 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T ENZO SILVIA 2143 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 PETRILLO CARLO 2144 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GRIMALDI GAETANA 2145 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X IACHETTA VALERIO 2146 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MONARCA IVANO ALDO 2147 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FIORELLINO ALFONSO 2148 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E BELLUMORI STEFANO 2149 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E RUBEGNI CLAUDIO 2150 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DUCHI MARCO 2151 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MENNA LUIGI 2152 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P CAVALIERE FRANCESCO 2153 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L RIOLO DARIO 2154 7,50 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GIARDINO ALESSANDRO 2155 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MASSIMI ANDREA 2156 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SPATOLA DAVIDE 2157 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TRETOLA LUIGI 2158 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GRAZZINI RICCARDO 2159 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 VITALE FABIO 2160 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N GALATOLO MARCO 2161 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CICCHITTI FRANCESCO 2162 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T MERLINI VALENTINA 2163 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 IORIO EMANUELA 2164 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 VILLANO ELENA 2165 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 D'ORZO SIMONA 2166 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 CARUOCCIOL LISA 2167 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E VAGELLI VALERIA 2168 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 D'AMATO GIULIA 2169 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X FRANCO ANNA 2170 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DI GENUA PAOLA 2171 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q LATERZA GIADA 2172 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BATTAGLIA MAURA 2173 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GAROFALO FRANCESCA 2174 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FRANCI GIADA 2175 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 EZIO BRIGITTA 2176 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X LANZA SARA 2177 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E ALLEGRA MARIA 2178 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 SPINELLI TIZIANA 2179 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R GAROFANO GABRIELLA 2180 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PERINI NICOLETTA 2181 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SANTONI ILARIA 2182 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SANTI CHIARA 2183 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E BIONDI FRANCESCA 2184 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R AURILIA ANNALISA 2185 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BIANCHINI VERONICA 2186 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LOZZI SABRINA 2187 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SILVESTRI ANTONELLA 2188 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SENTO RAFFAELA 2189 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V BELMONTI MONIA 2190 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 ANGIOLINI FEDERICA 2191 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q ALESSANDRU SONIA 2192 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PASTORE PATRIZIA 2193 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R POZZETTI ALICE 2194 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ZACCARIA RAFFAELA 2195 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CAROLO ANTONELLA 2196 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MANNUCCI LUCIA 2197 7,48 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI GENNARO ALBA 2198 7,47 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DI LUCIA MARIA 2199 7,47 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R DAVIDDI AURORA 2200 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GUIDONE ROSA 2201 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SIANI VINCENZO 2202 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 PISCITELLI ARNALDO 2203 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FALCO RAFFAELE 2204 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 GANGI DANIELE 2205 S 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 CONTRI MARCO 2206 7,45 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DORIO ANTONIO 2207 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BONELLI LUCA 2208 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI SARNO ALESSANDRA 2209 7,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PALLADINO MAFALDA 2210 7,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A VANNUCCINI BENEDETTA 2211 7,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ESPOSITO ANNA 2212 7,44 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P GALARDI CHIARA 2213 7,43 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PASCONCINO TERESA 2214 7,42 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PAGNANELLI ANNAMARIA 2215 7,42 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LAI MASSIMO 2216 7,41 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N NAPOLI DANIELA 2217 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CAPONE FABIO 2218 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FUSCO ANTONIO 2219 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A FALVO ELISA 2220 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PASQUINI TANIA 2221 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 TANASA MARIA MIHAELA 2222 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PERRONE NAOMI 2223 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E GRUMSER DILETTA 2224 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R FORMICOLA NATASCIA 2225 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FINIZIO SARA 2226 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MAMBRINI LEONARDO 2227 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ROSIGNOLI NICCOLO' 2228 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R DI PATRIA LORENZO 2229 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 OROBELLO ANDREAS 2230 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CARPENITO FRANCESCO 2231 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GIORGETTI MARCO 2232 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X FORTUNATI STEFANO 2233 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 NILO GESUELE 2234 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 MENALE GIADA 2235 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R FERRARA MARIA RAFFAELLA 2236 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L AMOROSO CLAUDIA 2237 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI MARTINO ALESSIA 2238 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BUCCI NATASCIA 2239 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L RICCI DILETTA 2240 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TINTURINI DILETTA 2241 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CAMPANILE GIADA 2242 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DI NUZZO VALENTINA 2243 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PASQUALE CLARA 2244 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CRISTARELLA GIADA 2245 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G NARDUCCI ANNALISA 2246 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 VALENTE CAROL 2247 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FASTELLI TERESA 2248 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TALARICO MICHELA 2249 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TILLI ELEONORA 2250 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RINALDI ROBERTA 2251 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BETTINI CLAUDIA 2252 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R LORUSSO ROBERTA 2253 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SANTINI CELESTE 2254 7,38 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GAROFALO SABRINA 2255 7,36 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DOMIZIO ROBERTA 2256 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G TINERVIA ROSSELLA MARIA 2257 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PAPA MICHELE 2258 7,35 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TIROCCHI FABRIZIO 2259 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FOSELLI ANDREA 2260 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CANGIANO ALESSANDRO 2261 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 MICCI FABIO 2262 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LONGOBARDI DOMENICO 2263 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T PIFFERI VIOLA 2264 7,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 NAPODANO ANTHONY 2265 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LAPI NAZZARIO 2266 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BELLOMIRA LUIGI 2267 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 CAPOCCHI SONIA 2268 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CECCARELLI VIRGINIA 2269 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BENUCCI SUSANNA 2270 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A SILECI STEFANIA 2271 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q VIVARELLI CARLO 2272 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MARTINO VALERIA 2273 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X FRANCI LUCA 2274 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CUTOLO MARCO 2275 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 CIRILLO TERESA 2276 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GUIDONI FRANCESCA 2277 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V BENEDETTI LUCIA 2278 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PERICCIOLI MARTA 2279 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q NAPOLETANO IVANA 2280 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q NASO FRANCESCA 2281 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E ABATI LUCIANA 2282 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X VITALE ANNA 2283 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E VENTURI LORENA 2284 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T FIORINI MICHELA 2285 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X FERRAIUOLO VINCENZO 2286 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SEPE MARIO 2287 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MACRI' FERNANDA 2288 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G FOSCHINI MARIA MICHELA 2289 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C AMOROSO GIUSTINA 2290 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q PETRELLA MARIKA 2291 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q AMMENDOLA ERMELINDA 2292 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 CAPRILLI FRANCESCO 2293 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q VILLANI ANGELA 2294 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 GUARNA ROBERTO 2295 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A DANEI ALESSIO 2296 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CRISCI PIERLUIGI 2297 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 GIANFRANCES MATTEO 2298 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PAOLELLA GIANLUCA 2299 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PALMITANO VINCENZO 2300 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q TIBURZI MATTEO 2301 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TALIANI DANIELE 2302 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ANTONACI IVANO MARCO 2303 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CAMBRI TOMMASO 2304 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PASTORELLI NICOLA 2305 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CELSO EMILIANO 2306 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V VICHI GIACOMO 2307 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GORACCI MARTINO 2308 7,30 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P TONZIELLO GIUSEPPE 2309 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 CASALUCE PIA 2310 7,30 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CHIUCINI GLORIA 2311 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LAMBERTI RAFFAELLA 2312 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R VARCHETTA CECILIA 2313 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CANTE SARA 2314 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V OTTAVI JESSICA 2315 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 DE SIMONE SAMANTHA 2316 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BALSAMO CARMELA 2317 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 MONTUORO ROSARIA 2318 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 SOMMESE VALENTINA 2319 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BINOTTO ARIANNA 2320 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 LUCIGNANI VALERIA 2321 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CESARE ANNA 2322 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BURICCHI ELISA 2323 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X BALLERANO ELISA 2324 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MELIANI SERENA 2325 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 TUCCI SERENA 2326 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 LEONE CONCETTA 2327 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 LUCHETTI BARBARA 2328 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 ALEGGIANI MARIANNA 2329 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CALIENDO NUNZIATA 2330 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N MANUELLI ANNA 2331 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SGAMBATO FELICE 2332 7,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 AVANZATI SIMONE 2333 7,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q STEFANINI SERENELLA 2334 7,27 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 SILVESTRO GIULIA 2335 7,26 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ZANABONI ALESSANDRO 2336 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CESARO MARIA GIOVANNA 2337 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PERA ILARIA 2338 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q GIOMARELLI BARBARA 2339 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 COPPETTI SILVIA 2340 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 MONACO GAETANO 2341 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D D'ASCOLI DOMENICO 2342 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MENIS ELISA 2343 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G LONGINO ZEUDI 2344 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R VEGNI VALENTINA 2345 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 CALI' SIMONE 2346 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BUSSONE MICHELE PIO 2347 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ROVAI FRANCESCO 2348 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ZUFFI MATTEO 2349 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N TURCO LUCA 2350 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X VERNI MASSIMILIANO 2351 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BUCCI RICCARDO 2352 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T BINI FULVIO 2353 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GIANNI MARCO 2354 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 ZINNI ELISA 2355 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BROGI MICHELA 2356 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GUIDI FEDERICA 2357 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 POLILLO MARIA 2358 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FERRARA FEDERICA 2359 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A CHERCHI MIRIANA 2360 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D COPPETA GIUSEPPA 2361 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 TROTTA ANNA LUCIA 2362 7,25 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q PANZAREA SARA 2363 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PIETRONI ALESSIA 2364 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 AFFATATO MONIKA LILIANA 2365 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T SOLIMENO MAURA 2366 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MUNAFO' SONIA 2367 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 RUGGIERO CARMELA 2368 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FATICATI TERESA 2369 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LAURO PATRIZIA 2370 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 RECCHIA ALDO 2371 7,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V CANGI SANDRA 2372 7,22 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MASTRONARDI ANTONIO 2373 7,21 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PERILLO LUCIA 2374 7,21 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FAZZI SARA 2375 7,21 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 COLANGELO MARIKA 2376 7,21 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L D'ANTONIO ANNA 2377 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ESPOSITO MICHELLE 2378 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BANCALA' ROMINA 2379 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BRIGANTI CLAUDIA 2380 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E FEDI IRENE 2381 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CORRENTE FRANCESCO 2382 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L RUSSO DEBORAH 2383 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BUONERBA DANIELA 2384 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q CERBONI SABRINA 2385 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 LANDI GIADA 2386 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P MONTEMAGGI EMANUELA 2387 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PANNUTI ALFONSO 2388 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D VALENTINO GAETANO 2389 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 VERDIGLIONE GIUSEPPE 2390 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FRANCESE ANTONIO PAOLO 2391 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MAINOLFI SIMONE 2392 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C INNOCENTI RICCARDO 2393 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CRICENTI FRANCESCO 2394 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q VALOCCHIA MANUELE 2395 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C D'ADDIO DOMENICO 2396 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T RICCI AURORA 2397 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUOLO SIMONA 2398 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BIZZARRO FRANCESCA 2399 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CIMINO LAURA 2400 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N CARFI' ARIANNA 2401 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V FONTANI JESSICA 2402 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CONTORNI MARGHERITA 2403 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 RUOCCO MARIA 2404 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CECERE ANTONIA 2405 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q GUADAGNO VANESSA 2406 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C VISALLI VANESSA 2407 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X MONTUORI MARIARITA 2408 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LAURENTI CARLOTTA 2409 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GUIDARINI CHIARA 2410 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PAPPALARDO MARIA TIZIANA 2411 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 INNOCENTI MANUELA 2412 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DOMENICHETT BARBARA 2413 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N MORIANI CINZIA 2414 7,20 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q TORTI VALENTINA 2415 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PELLITTERI FRANCESCO 2416 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 SEVERINI CRISTIANO 2417 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CATTARULLA FABRIZIO 2418 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A IZZO DANIELA 2419 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PODDA MARIA 2420 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G INNOCENTI ROBERTA 2421 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A CINELLI LARA 2422 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BALLERINI SILVIA 2423 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L D'ELIA ANNA MARIA 2424 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GIORDANO CARMELA 2425 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PACILEO ANNA MARIA 2426 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PASCOLINI KEVIN 2427 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 PASQUINI CATERINA 2428 7,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q PROCENTESE ROBERTA 2429 7,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BORTONE AMLETO 2430 7,13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L DI TELLA EMMA 2431 7,13 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CHINELLO SILVIA 2432 7,13 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PERRICONE IMMACOLATA 2433 7,13 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BARRETTA FRANCESCO 2434 7,11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D IANNOTTA GABRIELLA 2435 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 PAPA GIUSEPPE 2436 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CARELLO ROBERTA 2437 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 SAVIOZZI REBECCA 2438 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PINESCHI ELISA 2439 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GALLO STEFANO 2440 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MANNI VERONICA 2441 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MEDORIO FABIO 2442 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DENTICO SAMUEL 2443 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 RONGA ANTIMO 2444 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DEVIATO EMANUELE 2445 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X PAPAGNA MATTEO 2446 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CIUFFI RICCARDO 2447 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MIELE FRANCESCO 2448 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DENISI MARCO 2449 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GUIDATI MARCO 2450 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CESELLI MAURO 2451 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GRECO ARIANNA 2452 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PEDICONE CONCETTA 2453 7,10 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C TAGLIAVERGA CRISTINA 2454 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R DAVIDDI ALICE 2455 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V GENNARI MANOLA 2456 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D VITULANO GIUSY 2457 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DELL'ANNO CLAUDIA 2458 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q SASSIROSSI NATASHA 2459 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 FIORANI ELISA 2460 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 ACCARDI MARTINA 2461 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E FARALLA CHIARA 2462 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ACAMPORA ANTONELLA 2463 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ANTONUCCI VERONICA 2464 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ALOCCI LARA 2465 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 VALLONE ROSALIA 2466 7,10 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R RINALDI CHIARA 2467 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T FARINA MONIA 2468 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BALLONI VANESSA 2469 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GAMBIRASIO ALMA 2470 7,08 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A EBOLI SARA 2471 7,08 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ROCCO GIOVANNA 2472 7,06 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CAPUANO ALESSIO 2473 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SANI VALENTINA 2474 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BOTARELLI ILARIA 2475 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SCIPIONE ROSANNA 2476 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 VITALE ALVENO 2477 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 VILLANO ROSANNA 2478 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FIORENZA FRANCESCO 2479 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T RUSSO ANTONIO 2480 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R MIRRA RENATO 2481 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SINATRA VERONICA 2482 7,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R RUSSO CARMELA 2483 7,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BROCCOLI DANIELA 2484 7,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 FERRARA CARMEN 2485 7,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BISCONTRI ERIKA 2486 7,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BURIANI GIULIA 2487 7,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 AMODEO ROCCO 2488 7,04 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MINIERI ANNA 2489 7,02 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R FABBROCINI LUIGIA 2490 7,01 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PARENTE ANGELA 2491 7,01 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GARGIULO ENRICO 2492 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MAGAZZINI ALESSIO 2493 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI MARTE ELEONORA 2494 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SEPE EMANUELA 2495 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 PIANESE ARIANNA 2496 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SIMONELLI ILARIA 2497 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R TIROZZI MARGHERITA 2498 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CONTI SERENA 2499 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FRASCA' AZZURRA 2500 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ERRICHIELLO ANNA 2501 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BERTOLLA DAVIDE 2502 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E BOCCI GIULIO 2503 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CAPPELLETTI LUCA 2504 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ROCCA ANTONELLO 2505 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DOMENICHELL SILVIA 2506 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GIALDINI GIADA 2507 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MANNI DARIA 2508 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PORPIGLIA GIUSEPPINA 2509 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 SANTANGELO GIOVANNA 2510 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CARABETTA SIMONA 2511 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E RAPISARDA FRANCESCA 2512 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T LUNGHI SAMANTA 2513 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N ANSALDO FABIANA 2514 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BORDINA MARICA 2515 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D STACCHINI ALESSANDRA 2516 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 KRYKOTNENK TETYANA 2517 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PIZZICHI TIZIANA 2518 7 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 ALBANO GIANLUCA 2519 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P BARBERINI EMILIA 2520 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R CICCOLELLA ANDREA 2521 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 LONETTI ALEX 2522 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 RRANJA DENIS 2523 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BARATTO LORENZO 2524 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D NESI BERNARDO 2525 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LUCÀ MATTEO MARIA 2526 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T VICHI MARCO 2527 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X LUORDO DAVIDE 2528 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LA RUSSA ANTONIO 2529 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BONAVENTUR DAVIDE 2530 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q PENNACCHIO VALERIO 2531 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PASTORELLI GIULIO 2532 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BATTAGLIA FRANCESCO 2533 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R VICHI MATTEO 2534 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 GIUGLIANO MICHELANGELO 2535 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A NELLI MANUEL 2536 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BENEDETTI PAOLO 2537 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P PAULUCCI EDOARDO 2538 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DONATI LORENZO 2539 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 NARDI GENNARO 2540 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E MANGIAVACC LUCA 2541 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BANDINI ENRICO 2542 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CIACCI DAVIDE 2543 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SARTUCCI MARCO 2544 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BONAFEDE ANGELO 2545 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ROSINI ANDREA 2546 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MAGGI GABRIELE 2547 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MOSCATELLI ALESSIO 2548 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PICCINELLI NICOLA 2549 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 ZANUCCOLI OMAR 2550 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q NASCA NUNZIO DAVIS 2551 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BANDINELLI FAUSTO 2552 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 SECHI FABIO 2553 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T MOZZILLO ANTONIO 2554 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X AMATI MAURIZIO 2555 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MONTEMURRO FRANCO 2556 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A REINA VIVIANA 2557 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PISACCO SIMONA 2558 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DONNARUMMA EMANUELA 2559 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DE MAIO MARIANNA 2560 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G DI BELLO ROSSELLA 2561 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CURINO ROBERTA 2562 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 FEDI ELEONORA 2563 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BINDI MARTA 2564 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GUERRIERO VALERIA 2565 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CONTI GLORIA 2566 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BASVILLE MADDALENA 2567 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CORSETTA ARIANNA 2568 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 TOSI VERONICA 2569 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BARDI BENEDETTA 2570 7 N 2024-09-04

GRIC830005 - AD12DCA - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0006244 - 04/09/2024 - VII.1 - U
GRIC830005 - AD12DCA - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000033 - 04/09/2024 - G4 – GRADUATORIE - U



DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T ULIVIERI MARTINA 2571 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GARGIULO MARGHERITA 2572 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SCARPATO SARA 2573 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GIOTTI MELISSA 2574 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PELLEGRINO ANGELA 2575 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 LOVARI MELISSA 2576 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BARRACO JENNY 2577 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 PARADISI CHIARA 2578 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DE CHIARA FEDERICA 2579 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BONACCORSI NUNZIA 2580 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E CODONI CINZIA 2581 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T GRASCELLI MARTINA 2582 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SCEVOLI MARTA 2583 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BALDUCCI ELISA 2584 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BALDUCCI MARIA STELLA 2585 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 FRANCESCHE LUCIA 2586 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LANCIONI FRANCESCA 2587 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 GAGGIOLI SABRINA 2588 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 PORCELLI FILOMENA 2589 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ROSI CATERINA 2590 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI MARTE MARIA LETIDIA 2591 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BRUZZI SILVIA 2592 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CARDELLI FRANCESCA 2593 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C VALENTINI SILVIA 2594 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CHIAESE EVA 2595 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GENTILE FILOMENA 2596 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SCIVOLA MARIA PIA 2597 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MAGNOLFI MAURA 2598 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ROMANO KATIA ROMANA 2599 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 ZITO CARMELA 2600 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MATERAZZI FIORELLA 2601 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SCORRETTI SUSANNA 2602 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V CAPPELLETTI LORELLA 2603 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PADOVAN ANGELA 2604 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MATARAZZO GAETANO 2605 6,98 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 ZANON SILVIA RAFFAELLA 2606 6,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BARBIERI GIANCARLO 2607 6,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X BONUCCI VALENTINA 2608 6,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ESPOSITO GIUSEPPINA 2609 6,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CIFALI ADRIANA 2610 6,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PELLEGRINO MARILENA 2611 6,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PAPA ANTONIETTA 2612 6,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LICCARDO NAZARO 2613 6,96 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q SICOLA VANESSA 2614 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E CELASCHI ILENIA 2615 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X AMENDOLA ERMINIA 2616 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q LANGELLA ANNUNZIATA 2617 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DE LUCA GIAMPIO 2618 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CIOFFI ANGELO 2619 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LIMATA TERESA 2620 6,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PROCOPIO DOMENICO 2621 6,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MATERA CLEMENTE 2622 6,93 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CHIMENTI ERIKA 2623 6,93 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R PINTO BOMFIM IRANI 2624 6,93 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BECCI ALESSIO 2625 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 SILI CRISTINA 2626 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X TAFUTO CLAUDIA 2627 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 VITALE ELISA 2628 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MAGNANI SAMUELE 2629 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 DAINELLI VALENTINA 2630 6,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SAPONARA MONICA 2631 6,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DI NOCERA STEFANIA 2632 6,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CINAGLI SILVIA 2633 6,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SIRIGNANO VINCENZO 2634 6,91 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q DI SARNO ERIKA 2635 6,91 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PARENTI MARTINA 2636 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MURACA ALESSANDRA 2637 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 RISAIA ROBERTA 2638 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BRUNO FRANCESCO 2639 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CRISTOFANILLI DANIELE 2640 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 SIMONI LEONARDO 2641 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BORTONE ANNARITA 2642 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ERMAN HATICE 2643 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N DI MARTINO NICOLE 2644 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ESPOSITO ANTONELLA 2645 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A SACCO ANNA 2646 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CAPPIELLO FLAVIA 2647 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SAURINI VALENTINA 2648 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A DI FIORE MARINA 2649 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 LANGELLA VINCENZO 2650 6,88 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R TOPADA MARIA 2651 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ILARDI GIOVANNA 2652 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DE SIMONE GENNARO 2653 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 ROMEO MARIA LUISA 2654 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PII ALESSANDRO 2655 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BUGIANI ARMANDO 2656 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A GRIFONI SILVIA 2657 6,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CLEMENTI ELISA 2658 6,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MANZELLA ELISA 2659 6,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FANTERIA MASSIMO 2660 6,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L IMPIGLIA CHIARA 2661 6,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 SPANO ROSANNA 2662 6,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PATRISSI ROBERTO 2663 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 LO BELLO 

ARDICCIONI

CLAUDIA 2664 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FARGNOLI PASQUALE 2665 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI PACE STEFANIA 2666 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E CAPANNI SILVIA 2667 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ROSSI DANIELA 2668 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MAGI SARA 2669 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ELIA ERIKA 2670 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BALLERINI CLARA 2671 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DI MAURO SIMONA MARIA 2672 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N LOFFREDO SARA 2673 6,80 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MARTINELLI LORENZA 2674 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FEDELI FABIANA 2675 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BRIZZI NICCOLO' 2676 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R RAINONE EDUARDO 2677 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 FALCONE GAETANO 2678 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N SINISCALCHI RAFFAELE 2679 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ESPOSITO FERDINANDO 2680 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T MASCI FEDERICO 2681 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CAPO ANTONIO 2682 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CIRIANNI LUIGI 2683 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 RICO' FABIO 2684 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SANGIOVANNI ARMANDO CIRO 

ANTONIO

2685 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R TUCCI ANNA 2686 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ORLANDO NOEMI 2687 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A PALA CHIARA 2688 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P FIORANI SERENA 2689 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PAGLIAROLI FABIOLA 2690 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E VIGGIANI CAROLINA 2691 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 RIGHI ELEONORA 2692 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 FAGGIANELLI NATALIA 2693 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MENCARINI LUCILLA 2694 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ANDREI ILARIA 2695 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q TRAVISON FEDERICA 2696 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 GALLO GLORIA 2697 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SGRO' ANGELA 2698 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CATALANO GIUSY 2699 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BICHI GABRIELE 2700 6,78 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 PARRI MARCO 2701 6,78 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 TROVATO SALVATORE 2702 6,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PISU MARIA CARLA 2703 6,77 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D WOJS JOLANTA EWA 2704 6,76 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FALSETTI SERENA 2705 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A PALICIUC SILVIU SABIN 2706 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LAURO MATTEO 2707 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MAURO DANIELA 2708 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GIANNINI BARBARA 2709 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E LOMBARDELLI MICHELE 2710 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A GUARINO IGOR 2711 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MONE GABRIELE 2712 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PANCALDI RICCARDO 2713 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BARBATO 

FERRAIUOLO

FRANCESCA 2714 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E NUTARELLI VERONICA 2715 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 SACCARDI NOEMI 2716 6,75 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PETRUCCI SABRINA 2717 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T LOREFICE LUCIA 2718 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BENOCCI ELEONORA 2719 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T MASCI FRANCESCA 2720 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BORELLI MARIA SILVIA 2721 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CAFAGNA MARISA 2722 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DE ROSA TERESA 2723 6,75 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C IACHINI CATIUSCIA 2724 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CRISSANTU FAUSTO 2725 6,73 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 VITTORIOSO UMBERTO 2726 6,72 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 LICARI MANUELA 2727 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E RADICCHI ELISA 2728 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P CAMACHO JUDY MARLENE 2729 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SIMONE ANTONELLA 2730 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FRANZESE PIERMARIO 2731 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X DE FILIPPIS FRANCESCO 2732 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T VELASCO ALESSIA 2733 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E NERI ELISA 2734 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R DI PATRIA MATTEO 2735 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PAVIN ALESSANDRO 2736 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E RONCA SAMUELE 2737 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PESCATORE ANTONIO 2738 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CAIRONE MASSIMILIANO 2739 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T FIRPO LORENZO 2740 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q SFORZI DANIELE 2741 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ZEPPETELLI ROBERTO 2742 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A ROSSATO CECILIA 2743 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CARNOVALE ELISA 2744 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PUZONE ANTONIA 2745 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 GIOVANNELLI FRANCESCA 2746 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 SPANO VALENTINA LUCIA 2747 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MONNI GIULIA 2748 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N MULAS GIULIA 2749 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CORRIDORI AZZURRA 2750 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V ANTONI GIADA 2751 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R DIACONU ANDREEA 2752 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 FOGARESE RITA 2753 6,68 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MANGOLINI NORMA 2754 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E ERCOLANI ELISA 2755 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ACCIAROLI DAVIDE 2756 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SONNATI MIRCO 2757 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 BOCCI ROBERTO 2758 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V MARRETTI BETTY 2759 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V NANNINI MICHELA 2760 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RAIA ANNALISA 2761 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V DI LIBERTO CARMELA 2762 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BIDOLLI VALERIA 2763 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q SIMONETTI FRANCESCA 2764 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A CARLINI MILENA 2765 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X VALENZI ELENA 2766 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 BIAGI VALENTINA 2767 6,66 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CANTINI CHIARA 2768 6,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A TOSONI ANDREA 2769 6,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P CIACCI BARBARA 2770 6,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUSSO EMANUELE 2771 6,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 ROCCHI DIEGO 2772 6,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 RUSSO LUCA 2773 6,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L SBORDONE ALESSANDRA 2774 6,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DE ROSA ANTONELLA 2775 6,65 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 CENERINI SARA 2776 6,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A BARBINI PAMELA 2777 6,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MANGANIELLO GERARDA 2778 6,63 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A TAVIANI SILVA 2779 6,63 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ESPOSITO ANTONIO 2780 6,61 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GAROFALO ARMANDO 2781 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L PALLOTTA ALESSANDRO 2782 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q FERRINI MANUELA 2783 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E ANGORI PIERA 2784 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MANCINI BENEDETTA 2785 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BARONE PAOLO 2786 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PIRONE ANNA 2787 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A FRULLATORI MONIA 2788 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SARTI DAVIDE 2789 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 BURACCHI MICHELA 2790 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R INTERRIGI MICHELE 2791 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X PANICO FRANCESCO 2792 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CONTRI SIMONE 2793 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PACCIANA GIUSEPPE 2794 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q AGOSTINI ANDREA 2795 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 NAPPI FELICE CRISTIAN 2796 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T INCORDINO FILIPPO 2797 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GIORGINI ANDREA 2798 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 TALOTTI CARMINE 2799 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 TRICOLI KEVIN 2800 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BELARDO FRANCESCO 2801 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R VICOLINI ROBERTO 2802 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 IOVINO VINCENZO 2803 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CACCIAGUERR SALVATORE 2804 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T SIGNORE CARMINE 2805 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LUCIANO FABIO 2806 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BERNABO' UMBERTO 2807 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LAMBERTI MARIA 2808 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 STORNIOLO SERENA MARIA 2809 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E VENTICINQUE CHIARA 2810 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MERLINI FEDERICA 2811 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PANICO ELEONORA 2812 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q D'ELIA VIRGINIA 2813 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 FINI GIORGIA 2814 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MACII SELENE 2815 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DORI GIADA 2816 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ESPOSITO ANNA 2817 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SAVINO PASQUALINA 2818 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E BRUNO GIUSEPPINA 2819 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C RIZZO SARA DIANA 2820 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BINDI VALERIA 2821 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MARCHETTI ALESSIA 2822 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G FAZZI SILVIA 2823 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N COSTANZO ANDREA 2824 6,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUSCONI ROBERTA 2825 6,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N VACCARO ANNALISA 2826 6,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 FIORILLO GIOVANNI 2827 6,55 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ALLOTTA MASSIMILIANO 2828 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MUCCINO GIACOMO 2829 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 LICARI GIUSEPPA 2830 6,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BACI MONIKA 2831 6,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A CEROFOLINI ELISA 2832 6,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CHIANTONE RAFFAELE 2833 6,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T NOVELLI DEBORAH 2834 6,52 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 DE NAPOLI EDOARDO 2835 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E DI FIORE MARCO 2836 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PUCCIONI ZENO 2837 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 LOMBARDI CLEMENTINA 2838 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 MAZZINI ARIANNA 2839 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LUCCA ANNA 2840 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ALBERTINI DAVIDE 2841 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MERLO FEDERICA 2842 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T CAPITANI MICHELA 2843 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BERNARDINI VANESSA 2844 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 HASSAN ALI' 

EL SAID

JASMINE 2845 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BRANNETTI ALESSANDRA 2846 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T FABRIZZI ELDA 2847 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 MAZZIERI ALESSANDRA 2848 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D LIGUORI MAURIZIO 2849 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GUAZZAROTTI TOMMASO 2850 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CITO PASQUALE 2851 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 D'ELIA NICOL ERNESTO 2852 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SANNINO LUCA 2853 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T PRIORE SALVATORE 2854 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 FRONGILLO DAVIDE 2855 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DI DONATO VINCENZO 2856 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T DOMINICI IVAN 2857 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MAFFETTONE CARMINE 2858 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R BISCARDI LUCIANO 2859 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D BUGIANI MICHELE 2860 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ACANFORA FABIO 2861 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CANNISTRARO FRANCESCO 2862 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BUCCIERO FRANCO 2863 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X DELLA VALLE GIOVANNI 2864 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 SABATINO ARIANNA 2865 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PINTO ILARIA 2866 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E SIMONETTI EVA 2867 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GRIVO MARIA ANTONIA 2868 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G TOMMASONE AURELIA 2869 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V CHIOVELLI DEBORA 2870 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 QUARTUCCIO PATRIZIA 2871 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUSSO CARMELA 2872 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MARINO DORIS 2873 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FLIVIANI PAOLA 2874 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GANDOLFO FRANCESCA 2875 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BACCETTI CHIARA 2876 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DE MARCO PATRIZIA 2877 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CAPUTO FORTUNA 2878 6,50 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V BINI MOIRA 2879 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 PIERONI BARBARA 2880 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MUSTO PAOLA 2881 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 AGOSTINI MICHELA 2882 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V FAINA SERENA 2883 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A ARTENI DORINA 2884 6,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FESTOSO SIMONE 2885 6,46 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G TOGNAZZI GIULIA 2886 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CHIERA ALESSIO 2887 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A VITA NICOLE 2888 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ROSSI PATRIZIA 2889 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A VITTORI CAMILLA 2890 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G GERRATANA GIUSEPPE 2891 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 TORIELLO ANTONIO 2892 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DI PIETRO EMANUELE 2893 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CARRINO CHRISTIAN 2894 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 DE NIGRIS ARMANDO 2895 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MARTINO ANTONIO 2896 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 SICILIA ANTONIO 2897 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BROGI MARTINA 2898 6,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CIANI MARIA ROSARIA 2899 6,43 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CONSTANTINE CRISTINA 2900 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MARRONI LUCA 2901 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L LUNGHI RICCARDO 2902 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V RAO GIOVANNI 2903 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V AVINO DANIELE 2904 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 VARINELLI CRISTIAN 2905 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C SAMMARTINO MATTEO 2906 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TAGLIAFIERRO DOMENICO 2907 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TIGNOLA DELIA 2908 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 ROSSI CECILIA 2909 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E PIETRELLI ALICE 2910 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DI LUGLIO ELENA 2911 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CORSETTI MICHELA 2912 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 CARNESECCHI ELISA 2913 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E MALENTACCHI GIADA 2914 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L PASTRELLO ALESSANDRA 2915 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q MENICHETTI MONICA 2916 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C LOMBARDO MATTEO 2917 6,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FIORILLO MARIANO 2918 6,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CASTIGLIA MARTINA 2919 6,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 PRIMAVERA MONICA 2920 6,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V GAGLIO GIULIANA 2921 6,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E GAGLIARDI CHIARA 2922 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T GRILLO ELISA 2923 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q CIVALE ROSY 2924 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L COPPOLA GIOVANNA 2925 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A CIARINI SARA 2926 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q FAZZI DARIA 2927 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E GALASSI SILVIA 2928 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BONSANTI STEFANIA 2929 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L APRILI JACOPO 2930 6,33 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A ALBANESI MICHELE 2931 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R SAMMARITAN GIUSEPPE 2932 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ZENO MARIA 2933 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MEDEI SILVIA 2934 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C GIORDANO MANUELA 2935 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R RIGGIO ELEONORA 2936 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D GRECHI ANNARITA 2937 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DI SABATINO ALESSIA 2938 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MICCA MICHELA 2939 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A MARINARO FEDERICA 2940 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 SALVO STEFANIA 2941 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MEDEI SANDRA 2942 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CANIGLIA MARIA 2943 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X GRANINI CATIA 2944 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 DI LERNIA MARIA VITTORIA 2945 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T BARSELLINI LETIZIA 2946 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q POLI GIULIA 2947 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MURGIONI SARAH 2948 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GIOFFREDI ILARIA 2949 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G FORTE MONICA 2950 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MELLINI MIRCO 2951 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CARUSO ANDREA 2952 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R TASCINO ALESSANDRO 2953 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L BARTOLINI ILARIA 2954 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 GERMANO AMALIA 2955 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R ALLEGRETTI ANDREA 2956 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q GRIFONI FEDERICO 2957 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L SCIARRA GIACOMO WALTER 2958 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q ANTICO GIUSEPPE 2959 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MAIETTA SAVERIO 2960 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q CECCONI LORENZO 2961 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E MAZZIERI SIMONE 2962 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BARTOLI FEDERICO 2963 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MANZO GIANLUCA 2964 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E LAURETTI FILIPPO 2965 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GIANNINO MARCO 2966 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q BANI TOMMASO 2967 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DEL GRASSO FRANCESCO 2968 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SELLITTO MARCO 2969 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 SPARACO MICHELE 2970 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 RUSSO SALVATORE 2971 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MORGILLO ANTONIO 2972 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 FALCONETTI PAOLO 2973 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ROSSI LUCA 2974 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MECCARIELLO LUIGI 2975 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DI CANDIA ANGELO 2976 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C MURRU ILARIA 2977 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BRUNI SARA 2978 6,30 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 BIANCHINI MATILDE 2979 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G LAURITANO SERENA 2980 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 NAPOLITANO LUCIA 2981 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ROSSI GIULIA 2982 6,30 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C BINI ALICE 2983 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MASINI FRANCESCA 2984 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R MASSA IOLANDA 2985 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C D'ORSO JESSICA 2986 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 PORCIELLO MARIA 2987 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X SIGNORI ELENA 2988 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 CANDELOTTI LARISSA 2989 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 BALDI DEBORAH 2990 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 GOGLIA PASQUALINA 2991 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TRIMARCHI CRISTINA 2992 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D COPPOLA MORENA 2993 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A MONTEMAGGI SIMONA 2994 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MARINO MARGARET 2995 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 ROCCHINI ANNA RITA 2996 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 PETRARCA SALVATORE 2997 6,27 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 PALLADINO COSIMO 2998 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X SANTI CARMELA 2999 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MORRONE RAFFAELE 3000 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ZAIMI EMANUELA 3001 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 PERINI ALESSANDRO 3002 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G ORABONA ANTONIO 3003 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X DELLA MARTA 3004 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 SANTORO ROSSELLA 3005 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DE STEFANO MARIA LUISA 3006 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T FATICONI MARIA CRISTINA 3007 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SCHIAVONE LUIGI 3008 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SACCHETTI 

FILIPPINI

GIAN ANDERSON 3009 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 SANGERMANO ALESSANDRO 3010 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 CRESTI DAVIDE 3011 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 GUERRINI DEVID 3012 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PORRI GIOVANNI 3013 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 VISCOGLIOSI 

CITERNI DI 

GIULIO 3014 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G MAIORANA FRANCESCO 3015 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 PALUMBO GIANMARIO 3016 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T OLITO FABIO 3017 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 CAROCCIA ANTONIO 3018 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E BORDONARO MIRIAM 3019 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A RENZETTI VALENTINA 3020 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L URIATI SABRINA 3021 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E RONCA GIULIA 3022 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BERNARDO ROSA 3023 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DE LACERDA 

SCATIGNO

ALESSANDRA 3024 S 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C NAPPA CATERINA 3025 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 CAVALLERO ILEANA 3026 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 BALESTRI ELISA 3027 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MAZZI SOFIA 3028 6,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PACIFICI CATIA 3029 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V NOVIELLO ROSA 3030 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC822006 ZAMPERINI MARISA 3031 6,20 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E DE FALCO RITA 3032 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L IACONELLI ROBERTA 3033 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 SANFILIPPO 

CERASO

GIOIA 3034 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PANARIELLO DANILA 3035 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q MAZZOLAI ALICE 3036 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R RUSSO ANGELA LUCIA 3037 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T ALESSANDRI CHIARA 3038 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MAGRI' GIANNI 3039 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC829001 FERRO FELICE VITO 3040 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SARGENTONI FLAVIO 3041 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MARAVIGLIA LUCA 3042 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CARDELLI MICHELE 3043 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 COCOLA LORENZO 3044 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ENNA ALESSIO 3045 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 D'ERRICO TAMMARO 3046 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 CAPACCIONI GIACOMO 3047 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R LANDI GABRIELE 3048 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D SAPORITO ROCCO 3049 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 GIACINTA CARMELO 3050 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 MONTAGNANI ROMINA 3051 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MADONNA ALESSIA 3052 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MOI FRANCESCA 3053 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T DI FRAIA MARTINA 3054 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A CARRELLA GIUSEPPINA 3055 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MAURI NICOLE 3056 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D FORTE SARA 3057 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T BETTI SABRINA 3058 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 LANCIONE NADIA 3059 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BAFFIGI SILVIA 3060 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 SALERNO ANNA 3061 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 LICCARDO RAFFAELA 3062 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E FRANCI PAMELA 3063 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A DE CARLI MICHELA 3064 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 RUSCI MONICA 3065 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q MAGGI MARIA BIANCA 3066 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 MAZZOCCO CLAUDIA 3067 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D DE FALCO LUIGI 3068 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BELLAGOTTI ROBERTO 3069 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MARZOCCHI MONICA 3070 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 CIACCI ILARIA 3071 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ROMANINI DAVIDE 3072 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SANTOPIETRO MARIO 3073 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E SCAVELLO MARIA 3074 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C FOCONE RAFFAELLA 3075 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q FATARELLA FRANCESCA 3076 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 GOBBINI SARA 3077 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MILIANI RAFFAELLA 3078 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D RUSSO GIUSEPPINA 3079 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D AZIANI DANIELA MARIA 3080 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A TAVARNESI GEMMA 3081 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRMM09000T AURIEMMA PASQUALE 3082 6,10 S 2024-09-04

GRIC830005 - AD12DCA - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0006244 - 04/09/2024 - VII.1 - U
GRIC830005 - AD12DCA - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000033 - 04/09/2024 - G4 – GRADUATORIE - U



DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MARKIEWICZ HUBERT 3083 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PIERI MARTINA 3084 6,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L TOMAINO MARTINA 3085 6,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 DOMENICHINI GIADA 3086 6,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R POLIMENTO RITA 3087 6,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ROSSI SELENE 3088 6,06 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 PACILEO ARMANDA 3089 6,01 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 BENEVENTI ALBERTA 3090 6,01 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C ZOTTI FRANCESCO 3091 6,01 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 MASETTI SONIA 3092 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ANTONIOTTI GIUSEPPE 3093 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PASSEROTTI GABRIELE 3094 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E D'AMATO ANTONIO 3095 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X ORLANDI FABIO 3096 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PASQUINELLI PAOLO MARIA 3097 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 STRANIERI PIETRO 3098 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V ANGIOLINI PAMELA 3099 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BUZZERIO VANESSA 3100 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A SENSI LUISA 3101 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CARBONE MARIA 3102 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T SPAGNA DEBORAH 3103 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R SVICHKARENK MARIYA 3104 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FEDERICO SIMONA 3105 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 TESTI FEDERICA 3106 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BALDI LAURA 3107 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T GARGIANI VALENTINA 3108 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BILIOTTI CHIARA 3109 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q MORETTI SILVIA 3110 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PAPPACENA ANTONIO 3111 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G RIVIELLO DANTE 3112 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 RICCIO LUIGI 3113 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E PIERACCINI GIULIA 3114 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 PIERI VALENTINA 3115 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 LUCIOLI LARA 3116 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D ALBERTI SIMONA 3117 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V GONNELLI TANIA 3118 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E SENSI ROSELLA 3119 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q PIROZZI LORELLA 3120 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DINI SABRINA 3121 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E STORAI LARA 3122 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R BENELLI PATRIZIA 3123 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L GIMENEZ ALEJANDRA 3124 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L PRATESI LAURA 3125 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MORANTE SERGHEJ 3126 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 BIBBIANI ALICE 3127 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 INNOCENTI MARICA 3128 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q SHAMKU ENKELETA 3129 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 VITALE STEFANO 3130 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PAPINI GIACOMO 3131 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E BONAVIA GIUSEPPE PIO 3132 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G VICHI LORENZO 3133 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS007008 CHECCHINI FILIPPO 3134 6 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D TARTAGLIONE DOMENICO 3135 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 BONIFACIO SIMONE 3136 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 CINELLI MIRCO 3137 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CRESCENTINI ALESSANDRO 3138 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BALSAMO CANIO 3139 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G CATONI LUCA 3140 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PIROZZI MARCO 3141 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS008004 DI GRIGOLI FRANCESCO 3142 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS003001 SCARANO MARIO 3143 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E ROSSI FEDERICO 3144 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 DE FALCO GIOVANNI 3145 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V DE LUCIA DAVIDE 3146 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 MAZZA ALESSANDRO 3147 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D CARPINO CARLO 3148 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00900X BALDI FEDERICO 3149 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E SCOTTI SUAN 3150 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 COVIELLO PATRIZIO 3151 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ROVANI EMILIANO 3152 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D COCOZZA ERNESTO 3153 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q RUSSO GABRIELE 3154 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 FALANGA GIANNI 3155 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q ILARDI ANTONIO 3156 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L ALAIA GUGLIELMO 3157 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G BRUNDU GIUSEPPE 3158 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P PEPI PATRIZIO 3159 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X BELLAPIANTA LAZZARO BRUNO 3160 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E RUSCITTO FRANCESCO 3161 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q MONACI MICHELE 3162 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G SANTI LAURINI MARCO 3163 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D IANNARELLA MARIA 3164 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D NERONI CLAUDIA 3165 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC827009 GUARDUCCI CHIARA 3166 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS001009 ASILE ANTONELLA 3167 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D MISTERO FEDERICA 3168 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T BENEDETTI DONATELLA 3169 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A FONTANI NATASCIA 3170 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CAPPUGI FRANCESCA 3171 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MANCA LUCREZIA 3172 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P BENELLINI LUCIA 3173 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81600V SOLLAZZO EMANUELA 3174 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E SIMONI LAURA 3175 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C CARICATO ILARIA 3176 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 D'ARGENTO SERENA 3177 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E NUCCIARELLI ELISA 3178 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X FERRI MARIA STELLA 3179 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 ESPOSITO IMMACOLATA 3180 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82000E VERGARI MONICA 3181 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82400T ANASTASIA SILVIA 3182 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q BLAJA IULIA 3183 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A LUCIETTO SERENA 3184 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC80900Q MUSCARI ELENA 3185 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E MORGANTE MARIA GRAZIA 3186 6 N 2024-09-04

GRIC830005 - AD12DCA - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0006244 - 04/09/2024 - VII.1 - U
GRIC830005 - AD12DCA - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000033 - 04/09/2024 - G4 – GRADUATORIE - U



DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L CECH SILVIA 3187 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R TELESCO ELENA 3188 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 BONANNO ELISA 3189 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D NASO GIUSY 3190 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C QUINCI MARIA GRAZIA 3191 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC828005 BARGELLI SARA 3192 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P FIORANI SILVIA 3193 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G PICCIONI ISABELLA 3194 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82600D PALMERINI MARIKA 3195 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R CRISAFULLI AGATA 3196 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 FANTONI SARA 3197 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E DE VIZZI ALESSIA 3198 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83300L FERRINI ALESSIA 3199 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X MARCUCCI FRANCESCA 3200 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 TURTURRO MARIA 3201 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81800E TEMPINI SERENA 3202 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 MAINOLFI LUCIA 3203 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FAZZINI ANGELA 3204 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G FORTE CINZIA 3205 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X TARANU BRINDUSA 3206 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A FORTE ANTONELLA 3207 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81700P MENZA FRANCANGELA 3208 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 MUCCIOLO LUISA 3209 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C D'ASCOLI MARCELLA 3210 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A GERI SILVIA 3211 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRPM01000E BUCCI CRISTINA 3212 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82500N LANDINI SIMONA 3213 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 CASANO DEBORA 3214 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01200Q IOVINO FILOMENA 3215 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81900A IRACE RITA 3216 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00400R PALATUCCI MARIA LAURA 3217 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01100X CIULO MARIA GIUSEPPA 3218 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC831001 DE LUCA ENRICA 3219 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C PIERI MARIDA 3220 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC830005 SARTINI PAOLA 3221 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R FERRARI ISABELLA 3222 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC81100Q PII RITA 3223 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC815003 BOSCARINO ROSARIA 3224 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS01300G APICELLA ANNA 3225 4,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC83200R ESPOSITO ANNA MARIA 3226 4 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIC82100A GUIDO DOMENICA 3227 2,39 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR GRIC830005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I GRIS00600C DI LAURO GENNARO 3228 1,30 S 2024-09-04
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